
DATE 10/06/201 7 TIMB 13,15 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OC'XlBER GEL102 PAGE 1 
0 
"' CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND 
0 
- FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOlJNT AMOUNT TOTAL 
N 
0 

201S 010 GENERAL FUND CLEARING 75(), 16!L ()6 750,169.06 "'! 
0. 

201S 011 RECORDS MANAGEMBNT FUND CLEARING 235,900.2£ 235,900.26 

201S 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING 20,645.55 20,645.55 

201S 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 20, 631. 96 20,631.96 

201S 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FUND CLEARING 7,235.00 7,235.00 
<D 

2Gla OJ.a ELECTION SERVICE FOND CLEARIN G 15,734.G5 15,734.05 c 
.. 
� 

.., 2Gla 019 CHl\PTER 19 FUND CLEARIN G 1,689.17 1,689.17 "" 
"" 
.. 201S 020 SHERIFF FUND CLEARIN G 1,185.00 1,185.00 "' 
Pl. 

� 2018 021 ESTRAY FUND CLEARING 4,998.15 4,998.15 
lb. 

2Gl8 022 KEP FALS COUNTY BEAUTIFUL CLEARING 2,599.85 2,599.85 

2018 023 D.A.-DEPT.H!JMAN SERVICES CLEARING 85.20 85.20 

2018 024 COUNTY CLERK FUND CLEARING 25,502.06 25,502.06 

2018 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND CLEARING 11,652.81 11,652.81 

2018 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 9,019.61 9,019.61 

2018 027 JURY Fl JURY 5,354.74 5,354.74 

2018 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUNCLEARING 12,495.89 12,495.89 

2018 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING 17,207.14- 17,207.14-

2018 031 JUSTICE PEACE l!l CLEARING 6, 791.91 6,791.91 

2018 032 JUSTICE PEACE #2 CLEARING 9,835.50 9,835.5() 

2018 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 CLEARING 2,557.00 2,557.00 

2018 034 JUSTICE PEACE l!4 CLEARING 5,574.40 5,574.40 

"' 2018 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 17�245.50 17,245.50 .. 
0 
.. 2018 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND CLEARING 3,111.90 3,Hl.90 
'6 
::I 2018 037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 14,168.33 14,168.33 <:( 

>. 
201a 03a 9li ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 5, 833. 98 5,833.98 .. 

c: 
::I 2018 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 353,277.48 353,277.48 0 
u 

.! 2018 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND CLEARING 5,900.40 5,900.40 
;; 
LL. 2018 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 8,290.06 8,290.06 
"' 
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DATE l.0/06/2017 TIME 13:l.5 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOBER 

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TOOA 
FUND Nlll ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT 

2Gl8 044 TXOT CO.INFRASTRUCTURE GRANFMLR 2,976.22 

2018 045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND FMLR 441,666.09 

2Gl8 046 COST EQUIPMENT FOND CLEARING 57,892.50 

2018 047 FLOOD 2016 - FllMA GRANT FMLR 
FMLR 259,549.15-

2018 051 GRl\NT FOND CLEARING 1,947.49 

2018 062 I & S 2010 FUND I & S l.5,479.00 

2018 065 CHILTON !!ATER/SEWER PROJECT TXCDBG 

2018 070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FUND CLEARING 25, 001.33 

2018 071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

2018 080 FALLS COl CLEARING ACCOlNCLllARING Hl4,758.14 

2018 084 CHILD SAFETY F!lND CLEARING 365.00 
CLEARING 23,395.58 

2018 085 PAYROLL FUND PAYROLL 45,240.31 

2018 D86 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FOND CLEARING 5,193.93-

2018 087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING 38,724.62-

2018 088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND PERM SCH 248,433.18 

2018 089 GASS.Ali:AY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 973. 71 

------------ -- ------- -------

TOTAL 2,204,938.53 

GEL102 PAGE 2 

F!lND 
TOTAL 

2,976_22 

441,666.09 

57,892-50 

259,549.l 5-

1,947.49 

l.5,479.00 

25, 0()1.33 

: 04,75B.14 

23,760.58 

45,240.31 

5,193.93-

38,724.62-

248,433.18 

973. 7l. 

--------- --- --

2,204,938.53 



0 
"' 
0 
-
.. 
0 

C! 
0. 

� 
� 

ii 
;:?; 

! 

"' 
.. 
0 
.. 
'6 
::I 
<:( 
,., 
.. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 

.! 
;;:; 
u. 

U> 
� 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
"' 
0 
-
0 

DATE 10/06/2-017 TIME 13,15 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JURY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALANCE PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCO!JNT BALANCE - TRUST 

TOTAL 

TDOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOBER 

CHECK 

1,7041364.43 
5,354.74 

185,093.16 
15,479.00 
45,240.31 

248,433.18 
973. 71 

2,,2041938.53 

TDOA 

GBL102 PAGE 3 
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10/06/17 13: 23 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 
RECEIPT DilTKS Fl! 09/25/2017 TO 10/06/2017 RBCl!IPT IIUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PBRIOD/YRAR PR.CR 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RBCl!IPTS RRQUESTK 

1 

VENDOR NllME 
AND NUMBER 

MILAM COUNTY 
MILAM COUNTY 
MILAM COUNTY 
901159 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME 

2018 01 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 
2018 01 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 
2018 01 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

114-103-101 FBES COLL 9/11-15/17 
114-103-101 FEES COLL 9/04-08/17 
114-103-101 ATTY FEES 8/26-9/1/17 

ROC 
ROC 
ROC 

ROBERTSON COUNTY 82ND JUD 2018 01 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY 
901264 

114-103-101 FEES COLL 9/11-15/17 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

FOBP 
900021 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 OTHER FEES 9/8/17 

2017 12 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 FOBP RENT FEES 2/25/17 CAS 

2017 12 010-310-101 Cl AD VALOREM 010-103-101 9/1-8/17 
2017 12 039-310-101 Cl AD VALDREM 039-103-101 9/1-8/17 
2017 12 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 9 /1-8/17 
2017 12 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 9/1-8/17 

2017 12 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 9/1-8/17 

AD VAL TAXES mm 
AD VAL TAXES ROA 
AD VAL TAXES PKR 
AD VAL TAXES I & 

AD VAL TAXES FML 

2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TAX CERTIFICATE 9/1-B /17 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 2017 11 027-360-601 IflTEREST EARNINGS 027-103-101 INTER 8/17 JURY INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 2017 11 045-360-601 IllTEREST EARNINGS 045-103-101 INTER 8/17 FMLR INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 2017 11 062-360-601 IllTEREST EARNINGS 062-103-101 INTER 8/17 I � S 1998 INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 2017 11 080-360-601 IllTEREST EARNINGS 080-103-101 INTER 8/17 CLEARING INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 2017 11 085-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 085-103-101 INTER 8/17 PAYROLL CL INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 2017 11 088-360-601 IllTEREST EARNINGS 088-103-101 INTER 8/ 17 PERM SCH INTERES 
90006.5 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CO CLK FEES 9/18-22/17 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

2017 12 020-340-407 BONDS 

2017 12 020-340-407 BONDS 

020-103-101 BB FEES 9/1-9/17 

020-103-101 BB FEES 9/ 10-16/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

15.00 09/25/17 PST 
50.00 09/25/17 PST 

130.67 09 /25/17 PST 
------------

195 .67 93748 

30.00 09/25/17 PST 
------------

3ll .ll0 93749 

1.27 09/25/17 PST 
------------

1 . 27 93750 

150.00 09/25/17 PST 
------------

150.00 

5,159.81 09/25/ 17 
909. 88 09/25/ 17 
103.67 09/25/ H 
363.85 09/25/ 17 

------- -----

6,547.21 

1,092.78 09/25/ 17 
------------

1,092. 78 

93751 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

93752 

PST 

93753 

10.00 09/25/17 PST 

10.0!l 

2.67 09/26/17 
240.35 09/ 26/ 17 
108.57 09/26/ 17 

1,083.70 09/26/17 
35.99 09/26/17 

l.00.13 09/ 26/17 
------------

93754 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

1r571.41 93755 

6,620.10 09/ 26/17 PST 

6r620.10 93756" 

105.00 09/26/17 PST 

105. 0ll 93757 

255.00 09/26/17 PST 

255.00 93758 
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10/06/17 13 023 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 2 
RECEIPT DATES PROM 09/25/2017 TO 10/06/2017 RECEIPT � FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/nUIR :FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9�99 

AL RECEIPTS REQIJ&STKD 

VENOOR NAME 
AND NlBR 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
9 00019 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER F1lND NAME 

2017 12 020-340-407 BONDS 

2017 12 020-340-407 BONDS 

OFFSET 
ACCOllNT NO ITEM/REASON 

020-103-101 llB FEES 9 /17-23 /17 

020-103-101 BB FEES 9/24-20 /17 

SHERIFF 2017 12 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 9/01-09 /17 
SHERIFF 2017 12 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 9/24-30 / 17 
900019 

RIESEL INDEPENDENT SG!lOOL 2017 12 018-370-100 VOTING EQUIPMENT R 018-103-101 VOTING EQUIPMENT RENTAL 10/ 
RIESEL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 2017 12 OlB-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 018-103-101 STAFF PAY 2 P PL/15 HRS 
RIESEL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 2017 12 OlB-340-900 ELECTION SUPERVISI 018-103-101 GEN SUPERVISION 
RIESEL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 2017 12 018-370-100 VOTING EQUIPMENT R 018-103-101 MBB MAIL FEE 
901538 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 

2017 12 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 DIS CLK FEES 9 /18-22/17 

2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
201.7 
2017 
2017 
201.7 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2011 
2017 
2017 

l.2 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
12 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
12 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
12 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
12 010-409-402 I NDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 
12 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 
12 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 
12 011-340-421 DIST CLERK-REC MGM 
12 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECORIT 
12 027-340-480 JURY FEES 
12 030-340-410 FEES OF OFFICE - D 
12 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 
12 010-202-340 CO.CHI LD ABUSE PRE 
12 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 
12 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY L 
12 010-202-234 OTHER THAN DIVORCE 
12 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SE 
12 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 
12 010-202-226 DNA TESTING FEE 
12 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FUND(EM 
12 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 
12 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLl 
12 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 
12 014-340-700 DIST.CLERK CVFPF 
12 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 
12 042-340-421 TECHNOLOGY FEB DIS 
12 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST jD 
12 010-202-301 CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF 
12 010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 

010-103-1!11. 
010-103-Hll 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
011.-103-Hll 
011-103-101 
()ll.-l.03-l.Dl 
012-103-101 
027-103-101 
()30-l.03-l.Dl 
()41-103-101 
()10-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
()10-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-1.01 
010-1.03-101 
014-103-l.Ol 
010-103-1.01 
042-103-101 
()10-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 

8 /2017 RPT CRIMINAL FINE 
8 /2017 RPT FEES OF OFFICE D 
8/2017 RPT TP-COllNTY 
8 f2017 RPT ARRES 
8/2017 RPT ATTHY 
8/2017 RPT CCRM 
B/2017 RPT REC MGM'r & PRES 
8/2017 RPT CVDRM 
8/2017 RPT SECOR 
8/2017 RPT JURY FEES 
B /2017 RPT CVLIB 
8/2017 RPT CVSTN 
8 /2017 RPT $100 FEE 
B/2017 RPT CVJSF 
8/2017 RPT CVJUF 
8 /2017 RPT CVJUC 
Bf2017 RPT CVIND 
8/2017 RPT Ol.-01-04 FORWARD 
8/2017 RPT DNA 
B/2017 RPT EMS 
8 /2017 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 
8 f2017 RPT TP-STATE 
8 /2017 RPT JS {JSF JUDICIAL 
8/2017 RPT DISTRICT CLEARK 
B/2017 RPT INDIGEN'r DEFENSE 
8/2017 RPT DISTRICT COURT T 
8/2017 RPT DRUG COURT COST/ 
B/2017 RPT CIVIL/DIST.CT.BL 
8/2017 RPT CRIMINAL ELECRON 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

210.00 09/26 /17 PST 

210-00 93759 

15.00 09/26 /17 PST 

15.00 93761l 

400 .00 09/27/17 PST 
200.00 09/27/17 PST 

600-00 93761 

1,050.00 09/27/17 PST 
240-00 09/27/17 PST 
281.00 09/27 /17 PST 

20.00 09/27/17 PST 

1,591.00 93762 

7,983.00 09/27/17 PST 

7,983_00 

5, 179 .06 
2,180.60 

26.84 
37.98 

948 .68 
65.00 

241.37 
85.00 

112.33 
46.00 

525 .00 
225 .00 

71.S3 
630.00 
135 .00 
637.00 
150 .00 
871.30 
241.64 

17 .09 
271.55 

26.53 
37.77 
45.00 
11 .69 

1G2.56 
37.27 

490 .00 
15.64 

09/27/17 
09/27 /17 
09/.27/17 
09/27 /17 
09/27/17 
09/27 /17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27 /17 
09/27/17 
09/27 /17 
09/.27 /17 
09 {27 /17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27/17 
09/27 /17 
09/27 /17 
09/27/17 

9'!.763 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
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10/06/17 13:23 
RHCBIPT DATES l!ROM 09/25/2017 � 10/06/2017 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT :ln FR.QI 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQUESTI 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTil PERIOD/YKl PROK 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

3 

VENDOR Nl\ME 
AND NUMBER 

900005 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 12 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVERir.E FBE 010-103-101 A/P AUDITOR FEE/SAL1!RY 
900011 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 12 OB5-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
900011 

GENERAL FD 2017 12 GB5-202-l.QO SALARIES PAYABLE 
900032 

911 ADDRESSING 2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
900589 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 
900033 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900!104 

ADULT PROB FD 
91101>42 

CCPll:l 
901027 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

085-103-101 SALARIES 9/29/17 
085-103-101 SALARIES 9/29/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 9/29/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 9/29/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 9/29/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 9/29/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 9/29/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 9/29/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 9/29/17 

NEUMAN. GARLAND 
9111821 

2017 12 039-620-107 WAGES-R&B EMPLOYEE 039-103-101 CHILD SUPPORT 8/15/17 

TEXAS P RISONER TRANSPORTA 2017 12 010-330-505 HOUSING PRISONERS 010-103-101 INMATE HOUSING JULY 2017 
901822 

SOMllRVEr.L COUNTY 
901818 

NCIC 

2017 12 010-330-505 HOUSING PRISONERS 010-103-101 INMATE HOUSING JULY 2017 

2017 12 010-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 010-103-101 JAIL PHONE COMM 7/2017 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------
13,465.03 93764 

400.00 09/27/17 PST 
------------

400.00 937£5 

10,296.58 09/27/17 PST 
2,470.08 09/27/17 PST 

------------
12 , 766 .66 93766 

88,887.87 09/27/17 PST 
---- --------

88,887.87 937£7 

530.95 09/27/17 PST 
-------- ----

530.95 93768 

24,501.94 09/27/17 PST 
------------

24,501.94 93769 

826.33 09/27/17 PST 
------------

826.33 93771' 

1,086.75 09/27/17 PST 
------------

1,,086_ 75 'B771 

12,190.12 09/27/17 PST 
------------

12,190.12 93772 

1,473.42 09/27/17 PST 
------------

1,,473-42 93773 

150.00 09/28/17 PST 
------------

150.00 93774 

11,114.03 09/28/17 PST 
------------

11, 114. 03 93775 

9,766.00 09/28/17 PST 
------- -----

9,, 766_0-0 93776 

997.95 09/28/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 4 10/06/17 13023 
RECEIPT ll !'ROM 09/25/2017 TO 10/06/2017 RECEIPT � !'ROM 00000 TO 99999 FOSf:ntG PBRIOil/YBAR FROK 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQl 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

901785 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

JP PCTl!l 
900054 

JP PCT!l2 
900055 

JP PCTl!3 
900018 

JP PCTl!4 
900015 

COUNTY CT.ERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

DISTRICT CLBRK 
900005 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2Dl7 12 039-320-222  LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 9/26/17 
2Dl7 12 084-321-200  LICENSE FEE OS4-103-101 MON REG CS 9/26/17 
2Dl7 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 9/26/17 

2D17 12 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/16-21/17 

2D17 12 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/15-21/17 

2D17 12 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/13-26/17 

2Dl7 12 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/14-21/17 

2Dl7 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/15/17 
2Dl7 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/18/17 
2Dl7 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/21Zl7 
2D17 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/22Zl7 
2D17 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/25/17 

2Dl7 12 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILE/9/7/17 

2017 12 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES 9/ 11-15 /17 

2017 12 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 COLLECTION RPT 9/18-22/ 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 
900022 

015-103-101 ACH/HEALTH HOMAN SER. 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 116-330-440 REVENUE FROM PAROL 116-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 9/15/17 
900022 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------
997.95 93777 

2,242.00 09/28/17 PST 
222.00 09/28/ 17 PST 
727.25 09/28/17 PST 

------------
3,191.25 93778 

1,208.00 09/28/17 PST 
------------

1. 2 oa_oo 93779 

1,369.00 09/28/17 PST 
------------

1,369-00 93780 

250.00 09/ 28/ 17 PST 
------------

250.00 93781 

577.90 09/28/17 PST 
------------

577_90 93782 

114.00 09/28/17 PST 
16.00 09/28/ 17 PST 
10.00 09/28/17 PST 
62.00 09/28/17 PST 
20.00 09/28/17 PST 

------------
222.00 93783 

15.00 09/28/17 PST 
------------

15.00 93784 

638.00 09/28/17 PST 
------------

638.00 93785 

1,013.00 09/28/17 PST 
------------

1,013.00 93786 

393.01 09/28/17 PST 
------------

393 .01 93787 

1,950.00 09/28/17 PST 
------------

1,950.00 93788 
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10/06/17 13 :23 RECEIPT RllGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 
RECEIPT Im.TBS !!ROM 09/25/2017 TO 10/06/2017 RECEIPT BUMl PROM 00000 'lO 9,999 POS"lIHG PBRIOD/YEAR :FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS REQ!:JBS'.IED 

5 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

JP PCT!l4 
900015 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 12 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFF SEIT 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

034-103-101 FINES/9/14-21/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 01 015-330-335 REVENUE FROM STATll 015-103-101 AC! DEPOSIT 9/12/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 01 015-330-335 REVENUE FROM STATE 015-103-101 AC! DEPOSIT 9/12/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 01 015-330-340 PRBTRAIL DIVERSION 015-103-101 AC! DEIPOSIT 9/12/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 01 016-330-336 ST.AID C.C.FUNDING 016-103-101 AC! DEPOSIT 9/12/17 
900022 

JP PCT!ll 
900054 

JP PCTll2 
900055 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

2017 12 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 JPl1 FEES 9/25-28/17 

2017 12 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 JPJ2 FEES 9/22-28/17 

2017 12 086-333-305 DIST.A'ITORNEY 086-103-101 DA SALARY SUPL 9/29/17 

2017 12 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 9/9-26/17 
2017 12 039-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 9/9-26/17 
2017 12 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 9/9-26/17 
2017 12 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 9/9-26/17 

2017 12 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 9/9-26/17 

AD VAL TAXES GEN 
AD VAL TAXES ROA 
AD VAL TAXES PER 
AD VAL TAXES I & 

AD VAL TAXES FML 

2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 AGENCY COLL.FEES 9/9-26/17 

2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TAX CERTIFICATES 9/9-26/17 

2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 RTNED CK FRES 9/9-26/17 

STATEI COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 
900022 

010-103-101 CO. SUPPLE.DA 9/17 

JP !'CT!l3 
900018 

2018 Ol 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 JPl3 FEES/9/14-28/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

344.50 09/28/17 PST 
------------

344_50 93789 

35,631.00 09/28/17 PST 
3,664.00 09/28/17 PST 

96.00 09/28/17 PST 
17,447.00 09/28/17 PST 

------------
56,838-00 9379n 

90.00 09/29/17 PST 
---- --------

90.00 93791 

823.00 09/29/17 PST 
------------

823 .00 93792 

2,719.06 09/29/17 PST 
------------

2,,.719-06 93793 

7,181.81 09/29/17 PST 
1,263.99 09/29/17 PST 

144.01 09/29/17 PST 
484.80 09/29/17 PST 

---- --------
9,074.61 93794 

1,542.67 09/29/17 PST 
------------

1. 542 _ fi7 93795 

685.00 09/29/17 PST 
------------

685.00 93796 

620.00 09/29/17 PST 
------------

620.00 93797 

120.00 09/29/17 PST 
------------

1 20.00 93798 

326.54 09/29/17 PST 
------------

326.54 93799 

996.00 10/02/17 PST 
------------

996.00 93800 
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RCT100 PAGE 6 10/06/17 13,23 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCBIPT DATES PROM 0'.1/25/2017 TO 10/06/2017 RECEIPT l!IClMBH PROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS REQClSTI 
POSTil!IG PERIOD/YKil FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

WATKINS CONSTRU<:IION CO, 201B 01 039-320-225 UTILITY PERMIT 
901823 

039-103-101 UTILITY PERMIT 9/25/17 CR 1,000.00 10/02/17 PST 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

FOBP 
900021 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

MEYER MICl!AlL 
900724 

JP PCT#4 
900015 

201B 01 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE (BB) 010-103-101 BB FEES 7/2017 RPT 

201B 01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 CIVIL FEES 7/2017 RPT 

2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CO CLK FBES 9/25-29/17 

2DlB 01 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 10/2/17 

2()18 01 036-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE - D 036-103-101 COLL FEES HOT CKS 9/2017 

201B 01 025-340-450 FINES & PEES - DIS 025-103-101 DIS CLK FEES 9/25-29/17 

2018 01 039-320-225 UTILITY PERMIT 039-103-101 CULVERT 18X40 9/27/17 

2017 12 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES 9/22-28/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 115-582-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTR 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 9/27/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 115-581-601 PPA-POST ADJ(NON-S 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 9/27/17 
900022 

JP PCT#l 201B 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARDS 9/26-28/17 
900054 

JP PCT#2 201B 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES 9/22-28/17 
900055 

JP PCTh 201B 01 034-340-406 FINE - FBES 034-103-101 CR.CARDS 9/22-28/11 
900015 

RCP 

1,.000_(}0 93801 

1,050.00 10/02/17 PST 

1, 050. ()0 93802 

640.00 10/02/17 PST 

640. DO 

3,911.10 10/02/17 
------ ----- -

3,911.10 

210.00 10/02/17 
-------- ----

210.00 

70.00 10/02/17 
------------

70.()0 

552.81 10/03/17 
----------- -

552.81 

1,091.04 10/03/17 
------ ------

1.,091.04 

93803 

PST 

93804 

PST 

'.13805 

PST 

'.13806 

PST 

93807 

PST 

93808 

700.00 10/03/17 PST 
------- -----

700. ()0 93809 

9,362.00 10/03/17 PST 
2,781.81 10/03/17 PST 

------------
12,143.81 9381() 

690.40 10/03/17 PST 
--------- ---

690.40 93811 

1,861.50 10/03/17 PST 
------ ------

1,861.50 93812 

420.00 10/03/17 PST 
--------- ---

420.00 93813 
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10/06/17 13 :23 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTl!lO PAGE 7 
RECEIPT Dl!.TES PROM 09/25/2017 TO 10/06/2017 RECEIPT� FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTIBG PERIOD/"YBAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS Rl!QllESTI 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
i'R PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/26/17 
2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/26/17 

2018 01 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES 9/25-29/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 01 010-330-340 STAT E REVENUES 
900022 

010-103-101 ACH/EXCESS CONST.JUDGE 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
9000114 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

JP PCTl!3 
900018 

2018 01 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE 
2018 01 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE 

037-103-101 CAUSE j39779 
037-103-101 CAUSE 139311 

2018 01 039-320-222  LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON.REG R&B 9/25-10/1 
2018 01 084-321-200  LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 MON.REG CS 9/25-10/1 
2018 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG. 9/25-10/1 

2018 01 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINES 10/1-4/17 

HEART OF TEXAS ELECTRIC C 2018 01 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
901576 

010-103-101 CAPITAL CREDITS/198821 

HOTCOO 
900561 

JP PCT!ll 
900054 

JP PCTli2 
900055 

KIRK_, BEN 
900651 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
9000114 

2017 12 110-330-446 REVENlJl FROM HOTCO 110-103-101 REIMB.COUNSELING/DRG KIT 

2018 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 01 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 01 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE 

031-103-101 JP#l FEES 10/2-5/17 

032-103-101 JP#2 FEES 10/1-5/17 

010-103-101 INS PAY 10/2017 

037-103-101 CAUSE # 39030 

TOTAL l\MOl ACTUAL RECEIPT 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

5.00 10/03/17 PST 
34.00 10/03/17 PST 

------------
39. 00 93814 

723.00 10/03/17 PST 
------------

723.00 93815 

203.45 10/04/17 PST 
--- ---------

203.45 93816 

350.87 10/05/17 PST 
105.70 10/05/17 PST 

------------
456.57 93817 

3,650.00 10/05/17 PST 
365.00 10/05/17 PST 

1,072.20 10/05/17 PST 
------------

s1oa7_20 93818 

160.00 10/05/17 PST 
------------

160.00 93819 

197.89 10/05/17 PST 
------------

1 97.89 93820 

2,380.60 10/06/17 PST 
------------

2,.380.60 93821 

680.00 10/06/17 PST 
------------

680.00 93822 

220.00 10/06/17 PST 
------------

220.00 93823 

715.82 10/06/17 PST 
------------

715. 82 93824 

8,000.00 10/06/17 PST 
------------

s.000.00 93825 

333,345.22 
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DM'B 10/09/2017 COl TRlPARENCT CHBCK REGISTER. PROK, 09/25/2017 TQ, 10/05/2017 CBR201 PAGE 1 

VEHDOR ll 

AL CHBCKS BABir AC, AL 

AC !l  -

PAL COii PAYROLL roHl 2018 ()15-202-:lDO SALARIES PAYABJ:.E 

PAL COit PAYROL FtJHD 2018 016-202-100 SALARillS PAYABLE 

AI.ERE TOXICOLOGY SBRVICBS, 2017 016-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES 

CBN'l'KX WHB AC 2018 015-565-415 UTILITIES 

Sl P .ANTIS 2018 015-565-426 TRAVEL / TRAINING 

Al DOMilZ 2018 015-565-426 TRAVEL / TRAINING 

ADr US HOLDDIGS, IlilC. 2017 013-455-577 llQUIPMENT/SBCURITY 

ADl1 GRAHI, IlfC. 2017 010-560-574 NEW VEHICLE 

AFP'.l:LIATBD AlJ'l'O Gr.AS 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

AL SlY!l OF llEilRl!, I 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

AUTOS 1JBLDl 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

BAYLOR SCOT & !iHITE MlIC 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

BEBCl BQUIPMl!l'IT • IlilC 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BELOI.  CLERK'S OFFICE 2017 010-409-400 LllGAL AID 

D!TE 

09/27/2017 

09/27/2017 

10/03/2017 

10/03/2()17 

10/03/2017 

10/03/2017 

0 9/25/201 7 

0 9/25/2017 

09/2 5/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/2 5/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

PO 1fO 
BATCH 

NIOIJNT CODE 

12,190.12 
------------ CHK:I 

l.2,190.12 6261 

1,473.42 
------------ CIi 

1,473-42 6262 

12.00 
------------ CHK¥ 

l.2. 00 6265 

FALLS 40.00 
------------ CIi 

40. 00 6266 

73.4 4 
------------ CIi 

73.44 6267 

38.88 
------------ CIi 

38.88 6268 

JP#2 46.94 
------------ CBKi 

46.94 96145 

S/O 310. 00 
------------ Cl# 

310. DO 96146 

S/0 155.00 
------------ Cl# 

155.00 96147 

S/O 167. 72 
------------ Cl 

167.72 96148 

S/O 100. 00 
------------ Cl 

100.00 96149 

CTY 1,0D0.00 
------------ Cl 

1.000.00 96150 

R & B 17.1.2 
R & B 14. 72 

------------ Cl 
31 . 84 96151 

CTY 681. ()0 
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ImTE 10/0!J/2017 UJMP'l"RLLHR TRASPARl CHECK Rl!CISTER FROM, 09/25/2017 TO, 111/115/2017 CHK2 01 PAGl 2 

VHRNl!MK 

BLAl & THOMAS. LI.P 

Cl l.'LEl!T t!PFIT • I.LC 

Cl TKl POBLISHING, 

CBli1TRA TBXAS PDBLISHJB3., 

CHARM-'l'EX.., INC. 

CIRA 

ClODY CTEVKr.l 

AL CHECKS BANK AC.tiJOl, AL 

AC 1mMBKR ACOOl ll 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENir.E LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENir.E LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENir.E LEGAL 

2017 010-560-574 NEW VEHICLE 

2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

2017 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SBC.SUPPLIES 

2011 010-409-462 COMPUTER 
2017 010-409-462 COMPUTER 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JOVlNILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JOVlNILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JOVlNILE LEGAL 

aDl BUSJ:lS SERVICHS 2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 
2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDBXING 

ClOR1: & llAil LP 2017 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 

DEALBRS BLBC'IRICAL SUPLY 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

IlA'.lE 

09/25/2017 

09/2 5/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2011 
09/25/2011 
09/25/2011 

09/25/2011 
09/25/2011 
09/25/2011 

09/25/2011 

09/25/2Gl 7 
09/25/2G17 

09/25/201.7 
09/25/2Gl7 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2Gl7 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

PO l!IO 
BM'Cl 

Al CODE 

CTY 681.110 ------------ Cl!Kf 
1,362.00 96152 

62ND 300.00 
B2ND 250.00 

CTY 250.00 ------------ Clf 
800. 00 !J6153 

S/O 155. 00 ------------ Clf 
155. ()0 96154 

CTY 41.04 
CTY 122. BS 
CTY 143 .36 

------------ Clf 
307.28 96155 

CTY 40.96 
CTY 123.12 
CTY 143. 64 

------------ Clf 
307.72 96156 

JAIL 704 .40 
------------ CHI# 

704.411 96157 

CTY 94.00 
CTY 20.00 

------------ Cl 
114.00 96158 

CTY 200.00 
82ND 70(!. 00 
82ND 500.00 
82ND 650.00 
82ND 600.00 
82ND 650.00 ------------ Cl!Kf 

3,300-00 96159 

CTYCLK 1,600.00 
CTYCLK 232.50-

MA INT 

Jl\IL 

------------ Cl!Kf 
1,367.50 !16160 

117.l.8 ------------ Cl!Kf 
117 .18 96161 

185 .40 
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Dil.TB l.0/09/2017 COMPTROL TRARSPARm!ICY ClCK REGISTER PROM: 09/25/2017 TO: 10/05/2 017 
AL ClCKS BARK l!C: AL 

CHK201 - 3 

BATCH 
VBRDOR IUIME AC NmBKR AC Nl!ME � PO llO 1IMDOHT CODE 

DBPAR"Hml! OF lliFURN> 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
2017 010-456-420 PHONE 
2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
2017 010-561-420 TELEPHONE 

DBTAIL DOC'IUR 

ECOLAB Il!IC 

EOPKERT DEPOT 

kRNBStIH DOWl 

EVANS OIL <DKPANY6 IHC 

2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 010-562-453 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 

2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2017 010-497-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-497-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-497-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-497-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

PAL  TAX ASSRS 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

FLOWERS BAKl CO. OF T!LE 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

FULKERSON aJMCATIOHS, 2017 010-409-420 TEI.lPHONE 

� 2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

GAF 1IDTO PARTS, IlC 2017 010-562-453 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
<19/25/2017 

<19/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

<19/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2()17 

09/25/2017 

------------ Cl 
185.40 96162 

368. 72 
JPll2 1.49 

S/O 17.15 
JAH, 0.45 

R & B 0.19 
------------ Cl 

388 .00 96163 

EMT 100.00 
------------ Cl 

lOILOO 96164 

JAIL 98.65 
------------ Cl 

98.65 96165 

R&B 449.40 
------------ CHKi 

449.40 !lfi166 

TREAS 130.<IO 
TREAS Hl6.34 
TREAS 471.21 
TREAS 611.21-

------------ Cli 
9fi.34 96167 

JAIL 651.50 
S/O 3,477. 79 

------------ ClD 
4,.129.29 961fi8 

R & B  22.00 
------------ ClD 

22. ()0 96169 

JAIL 64.05 
JAIL 64.05 

------------ ClD 
128.10 96170 

CTY 122.50 
------------ ClD 

122.50 96171 

JAIL 529.15 
------------ ClD 

529.15 96172 

Et>!MGT 225.00 
------------ ClD 

225.00 96173 
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DATE 10/09/2017 COMP'mOL TRABSPAR!l1'C CHECK RBGISTER l'ROl'I: 09/25/2017 ro, 10/05/2017 CBK201 PAGl 4 

VEl -

GilL,LLC 

AL CRECXS BARK AC.: AL 

AC RDMBER.  1mME 

2017 010-550-301 SUPPLIES 

GRANITR TKLEaJMCATIOl!IS 201.7 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

GREG TATB 

RM.KY & OI.SOl P C 

HI-Lll Il 

HlIE L. .KARELS 

BOLT CAT 

IHS l'Hl 

Il!ITEG 

J SCO'l"T CROCKE'l'Tr D.O. 

J .R. {JOB!f ROBlTI VICBA, 

JOl ll:mRSGl 

2017 010-409-400 LBGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LBGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LBGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JtJVENILE LBGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LBGAL 
2017 010-409-400 LBGAL AID 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

2017 010-552-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-410 HEALTH ADMINISTRATOR 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LBGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

DlTB 

09/25 /2Gl7 

09/25 /2017 

09/25 /2017 
09/25 /2017 
09/25 /2017 

09/25 /2017 

09/25 /2017 

09/25 /2017 
09/25 /2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25 /2017 
09/25 /2017 

09/25 /2()17 

09/25 /2017 

09/25 /2Gl 7 

09/25 /2017 

09/25 /2017 
09/25 /2017 

09/ 25 /2017 
09/25 /2017 
09/25 /2017 

PO !IO 
BATCH 

NEIJH"l" CODK 

CSTBLl 

82ND 
82ND 
82ND 

CTY 

R&B 

82HD 
82HD 
82HD 

CTY 
82HD 

R&B 

JAIL 

CSTBL3 

CTY 

82ND 
82ND 

82HD 
82ND 
82ND 

177 .43 
------------ CHKj 

177-43 !16174 

1, 794.98 
------------ CHKj 

1.794--�8 96175 

300.00 
300.00 
300.00 

------------ CHKV 
900.00 96176 

370.00 
------------ CHKj 

370.00 96177 

387 .91 
------------ CHKV 

387.91 96178 

300.00 
500 .00 
650.00 
200 .00 
3 00.00 

------------ CHKl 
1,950.00 96179 

3119.65 
------------ CHKA 

38!1.65 96180 

268.83 
------------ CHKl 

268.113 96181 

2116 .OG 
------------ CSKA 

286 .00 96182 

112 .50 
------------ CBKl 

82.50 96183 

1,200.00 
600.00 

------------ CHKl 
1,800.00 

275 .00 
175.00 
275 .00 

96184 
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DA'.lR 10/09/2017 COMPTROL TRAlPARElCY CIBCK REGISTHR PR!Jlo!I, 09/25/2017 TO' 10/95/2017 rnK2 11 PAGE 5 

VHl!IDOR -

JOBIUl if� SBILEY1 JR� 

JTC 'l'IRI! SERVICB 

K & K ClCAr. 

KAYCT NRHRDIG 

Jrol!IK, Il 

AL CIBCKS BARK  AL 

AC � AC HAMB 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 010-660-486 CONTRACT LABOR 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

2017 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 070-520-460 EI.EVATOR MAINTENANCE 

DAm 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

Ll PRINTR & MAILil S 2017 010-499-101 SALARY - TAX A/C 09/25/2017 
2017 010-499-104 DEPUTIES (3J 09/25/2017 

Ll OFl'ICB OP IYLR 'lilATKil!IS 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 09/25/2017 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 09/25/2017 

LBAilSOH I.LC 2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

LIBl!RTY TIRE RECYCLDIG, LL 2017 039-620-5·74 TRASH DAYS 

MlTl TRI-Gl!S,:Il!IC. 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

Mc:Ll CHI'S MBDICl 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

PO JIO 

B2ND 
82ND 
B2ND 
B2ND 
B2ND 
82ND 

FOBP 

R & B 

JAIL 

TAXAC 

CTY 

TAXAC 

BATCH 
AIWOHT CODR 

2•5 .00 
2•5 .00 
2•5.00 
2•5.00 
2•5.00 
2•5.00 

------------ Cl 
2,3rs.oo 96185 

1,210.00 
------------ Cl 

1,210.00 96186 

5.00 
------------ CHKI 

5.0ll 96187 

714.00 
------------ Cl 

7 14.00 96188 

12. 70 
------------ Cl 

r2.7o 96189 

4 IO. 34 
------------ Cl 

4111.34 96190 

2,2.7 .64 
TAXAC 2,212.36 

------------ Cl 
4,5 111.00 96191 

82ND 7i0 .00 
B2ND 610 .00 

-------·---- CBKl 
l,Ji0.00 96192 

S/O 1,318.00 
------------ Cl 

1,.3)8.{)0 96193 

R & B 1,517 .00 
------------ CBKl 

1,517 .00 96194 

R & B 515 .00 
R & B !6.04 

------------ CHKi 
511.04 961!15 

CTY 112i0 .00 
CTY l12i0 .00 
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DATE 10/09/2017 ClLLER 'ntl\SP.\RBNCY CHECK REGISTER FRQM, 09/25/2017 TQ, 10/GS/2017 Cl01 PAGR 6 

VElR !HIME 

RORA FARAH 

AL CHECKS BAJl AC, AL 

M:COlJBT NlMBER ACCO(Jl;I HAKE 

2017 010-;09-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-;09-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 010-;09-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-•09-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-;09-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-;09-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-;09-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-•09-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 Ol0-;09-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-!09-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-!09-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 Ol0-;09-400 LEGAL AID 

DA'.l'E 

0 9/25 /201.7 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
0 9/25 /2011 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
fJ9/25 /2017 
fJ9/25/2017 

il0k'l1I SAFBTY CO., IlC 2fll7 039-;20-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES fl9/25/2017 

OAK PARMS - BOUb-:tO DIVISI 2fll7 fJlO- 61-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2fJ17 fJlO- 61-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2fll7 OlfJ- oi-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25 /2017 

OF.PICK Dll?OT 

OLill BROOKS 

PATRICIA SCl 

PAilLA r.. AL 

2017 010-!90-301 OFFICE SUPPIBS 
2017 010-l90-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
2017 010-!90-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
2017 010-100-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-!03-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-!90-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
2017 010-!90-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
2017 010-!90-301 OFFICE SUPPIBS 
2017 010-!90-301 OFFICE SUPPIBS 
2017 010-!90-301 OFFICE SUPPIBS 
2017 010-190-301 OFFICE SUPPIBS 
2017 010-190-301 OFFICE SUPPillS 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2011 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09l25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

2017 039-;20-574 TRASH DAYS 09/25/2017 

2017 010-!09-400 LEGAL AID 09/25/2017 
2017 010-!09-400 LEGAL AID 09/25/2017 

2017 010-109-402 IN DIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 09/25/2017 
2017 010-109-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 09/25/2017 

ro NO 
BATCH 

Al COl 

CTY an. oo 
CTY 872. 00 

------------ Cl!KV 
4,244.00 96196 

B21ID 800.00 
B21ID 550.00 
B2ND 450.00 
a21ID 275.00 
821ID 275. 00 
S21ID 275.00 
821ID 175.00 
821ID 275. 00 
82ND 275. 00 
821ID 275. 00 

------------ Cl 
3,625.00 96J.97 

R & B 115.74 
------------ Cl# 

115. 74 96J.98 

JAIL 96.00 
JAIL 96.00 
JAIL 96.00 

------------ Cl 
288.00 96199 

ELECTS 64-94 
ELECTS 28. 77 
ELECTS 694.18 
CTYJDG 191-00 
CTYCLK 150.99 
ELECTS 154.91 
ELECTS 16.01 
ELECTS 2.34 
ELECTS 5 .()6 
ELECTS 7.36 
ELECTS 33.07 
ELECTS 4.79 

------------ CHKI 
11353-42 96200 

R&B 1,300.00 
------------ ClI 

1,,.300.00 96201 

CTY 300. 00 
CTY 395. 00 

--- --------- ClI 

CTY 
CTY 

695.00 

250.00 
250.00 

96202 
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DATE 10/09/2017 UMP'l'RO 'l'RAlilPJIRl CHECK RBGISTKR PR(»I, D9/25/20l.7 TO' l.0/05/2017 Cl01 PAGE 7 

VBHDOR llMIH 

AL CHECKS BAHK AC' AL 

MX:O liOMBER ACal -

20l.7 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

PBRFORMACB FOD GROUP. IN 20l.7 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PrnlEY BO!IBS GLOBAL FDIABC 2017 Gic-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 

PRDIT SOl 

PROFORMil. 

QUIL CORPORATON 

RAYMOBD ElJGHNB RIJSHilf 

REilDY RBl'RESl 

RimRC J. LORD 

RKID'S QOAL:rTY SERVICB 

2017 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGl\L 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGl\L 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 Ol0-400-30l. SUPPLIES 
2017 010-435-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-450-30]. SUPPLIES 
2017 010-497-30]. SUPPLIES 
2017 010-475-30]. SUPPLIES 

2017 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

IlTB 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2{)17 
09/25/2017 
09725/2017 

09/25 /2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/2 5/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/ 20].7 

09/25 /2011 
09/25/20].7 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/ 20].7 

09/_25 /20l.7 
09/25/ 20].7 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

PO llO 
BATCH 

AMOtlHT CODR 

CTY 350.00 
------------ Cl 

850.00 96203 

JAIL 583 .48 
------------ Cl 

583.48 96204 

CTY 609.00 
------------ Cl 

609.00 96205 

CTYCLK 102.00 
------------ Cl 

l.02.00 96206 

TAXAC 355.76 
TAXAC 355.76 

------------ Cl 
711.52 9&207 

DA 230.60 
DA 21.58 
DA 95.92 
DA 123. 72 

DSTCLK 362.n 
------------ CHK� 

834.79 96208 

B2ND 5 00. 00 
CTY 250.UO 

B2ND 30().00 
B2ND 300.00 
B2ND 300.00 
82ND 300.0lO 

------------ CHK# 
1,950.00 !16209 

CTYJDG 35.66 
DSTJDG 14.32 
DSTCLK 14.32 

TREAS 13 .23 
DA 36.46 

------------ CHK# 
113.99 96210 

S/O 96.94 
S/O 77.93 
S/O 72.02 
S/O 22.64 

------------ Cl# 
269-53 96211 

JAIL 3,4:l2.65 
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DATE 1.0/0'J/2017 COMPTROL 'l'RAl'IPARHRCY CBECX RBGISTKR FROM, O'J/25/20 17 TO' 10/05/2017 CHK2111 PJIGK 8 

V1l -

RBL� 

RICHARD J!_ SCNml, III 

AL CHECKS BAl!IX AC: AL 

AC BOMBER AC HAMB 

2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
2017 010-45S-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 
2017 010-561-440 ELE<:RIC 
2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
2017 010-561-440 ELECI'RIC 
2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 

2017 Ol.0-560-42S TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-560-42S TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 Ol.0-560-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

DATB 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/20].7 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09725/2017 

09/25/20l.7 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

RICl!l 1IHITBH & AS 2017 035-330-339 ALLO™ENT DIST ATTORNEY 09/25/2017 
VOID DATB,09/29/2017 

ROBERT STEVEN SimRP 

SERGID COLO 

�MAXKY 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 010-475-428 TRAINING 
2017 010-475-428 TRAINING 
2017 010-475-428 TRAINING 
2017 010-475-428 TRAINING 

2017 010-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 

Slil'FS' JISOCIM.'IOl OP' T 2017 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

SOUulERN Hl!lTH P�. 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 
2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2()17 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2(}17 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

PONO 

CRTHSE 
JP#2 
JPjf4 
JAIL 

TCWER 
STORAG 
ADULT 

S/O 
S/O 
S/0 
S/O 
S/O 
S/O 

.JAIL 
S/O 
S/O 

DA 

BATCH 
AMOml'r CXlDB 

------------ Cl 
3 ,. 4 12 . 65 96212 

2,359.22 
169.08 

95.26 
4,695.l.6 

5S.57 
14S. 61 
427.65 

------------ Cl 
7,,950.55 96213 

754 .64 
798.16 
765.67 

24.89 
23.26 
25.00 
25.00 
64. 74 
33.75 

------------ c:ext 
2, 535 .31 96214 

449.00 
------------ *VOID* 

449.00 96215 

CTY 535.00 
------------ CBKA 

535.00 96216 

DA 50.00 
DA 25.00 
DA 25.00 
DA 12.50 

------------ Cl 
112.50 96217 

JP#4 49.00 
------------ CHKI 

49.00 96218 

S/O 350.00 
S/O 350. ()0 
S/0 325.00 
S/O 350. GO 
S/O 825.00 

------------ c:ext 
2,20!1.00 96219 

JAIL B, 1:L2. 50 
JAIL 193. 75 
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DATE 10/09/2017 CLftPTRO '.l'RAHSP1 CHECK 21!GISTER FROM, 119/25/2017 TO! 10/115/2017 CHK201 PAGE 9 

VERDOR Nl!ME 

AL CHECKS BJl AC, AL 

AC BIJMBER AC BNCE 

2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 
2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 

DATE 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

SI&i'B L MARK� M4D4 2017 010-409-402 INDIGEJilT CRIMIN/.JUVBNILE LBGAL 09/25/2017 

StBYBR PASQUALE SD.HER. 

SYSCO� TBX!IS, :me_ 

T-MOBILE, USA 

2011 010-665-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-665-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2011 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-400 LEG1U. AID 

TACA-c:milTRA TEXAS RBGIOl!l 2017 010-499-104 DBPOTIES (3 ) 

'lmlMSOl REDTBltS - WEST 

TIFFN!I JERJ!AY 

U.S. POSTAL SKRVICB 

2017 030-460-301 LAW BOKB-SUPPLIBS 
2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKB-SUPPLIBS 

2017 010-457-443 RBNT OFFICE SPACE 

2017 010-451-301 SUPPLIES 

1JlfiFIR CORPORATION 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

i!AL-Ml OJID!Dl!/SYNCB 2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
2011 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENAJilCEI 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 
09/25 /2011 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

PO NG 
BATal 

AM0 CODE 

JAIL 637.50 
JAIL 1,046.25 

------------ CHKD 
9,990.00 96220 

CT'! 600.00 
------------ ClD 

6110.00 96221 

AGEXT 434.70 
AG EXT 20.00 
AG EXT 17.93 

------------ Cl 
472.63 96222 

JAIL 1, 421. 55 
JAIL 1,.-480.51 

------------ CHKI 
2,902.06 96223 

DA 200.00 ------------ CHK4 
200 .00 96224 

TAXAC 20.00 
------------ CHK# 

20.00 96225 

82ND 426 .60 
82ND 1,1()7.47 

------------ CHKD 
1.,.534�{}7 96226 

JP!l3 250.00 ------------ CHKD 
250.00 96227 

JPl!3 56.00 
------------ CHKI 

56.00 96228 

R & B 228.41 
R & B 200.85 ------------ CBKi 

429.26 9622!1 

S/O 29.97 
JAIL 29.97 
JAIL 21.66 

ELECTS 65.58 
S/O 131.00 

------------ CHKI 
278.lB 96230 
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Im.TE 10/09/201 7  TRAlPARHMCY Cl REGISTER J!RQM, 09/25/2017 TO, l.0/05/2017 

VElR ll 

WC OF TEXAS 

WIL JOYROD 

WIL CC»JPU-I REPAIR 

Xl CORPORATIO!l 

AL CIWCTS BA1IK AC<D: AL 

AC NOMBt:R. ACOllRT Hl 

2017 O l.0-458- 444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE r.EGAL 

2017 010-560-572 OFFICE EQUIP !COMPUTERS) 
2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-462 COPIER I.ElE 
2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-560-462 COPIER I.ElE 
2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-450-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 

PAL  PAlfROL PIJl!l 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PAL COU!ITY PAYROL P!l 2017 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PAL COVNTY PAYROL PUHl 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PAL  PAYROL PUJl 2017 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PJIL  PAYROL PUl 2017 087-202-HlO SALARIES PAYABLE 

NAVASO!'A VAL ELl!:CrRC C 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELEcrIRC 
2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELEcrIRC 

AFLAC 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2018 015-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 087-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 
2018 l.15-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 
2018 015-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 

DATE 

09/25/2017 

0 9/25/_2017 
09/25/2017 

09/25/_2017 
0 9/25/2017 

09/25/_2017 
09/25z2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

09/27/2017 

PO llO 

JP!l4 

82ND 
82ND 

S/O 
TAXAC 

JAIL 
JAIL 

S/O 
S/O 

DSTCLK 

09/27/2017 911 

09/27/2017 R & B 

09/27 /2017 

09/27/2G17 

09/27/2017 
09/27/2017 9l.l 

09/29/2017 
09/29/'2.0l.7 
09/29/2017 
09/29/2017 
09/29/2017 
09/29/2017 
09/29/2017 

CHK20l. PA3K l.O 

BATCH 
1l CODB 

47.38 
------------ CBK!I 

47-38 96231 

700.00 
S00.00 

------------ CBK!I 
l.,600_00 96232 

l.35.99 
175.0!1 

------------ Cl# 
3l.0. 95 96233 

146-91 
B. 71 

l.46 - 9J, 
11 - 22 

234_95 
------------ Cl 

548- 7£ 96234 

8Sj887_S'J 
------------ Cl 

88,887.81 96237 

530_95 
---------- -- CBKi 

530.9!: 96238 

24,501-94 
------------ CHJr:I 

24,501-94 96239 

826-33 
------------ CHJr:I 

1126-33 96240 

1,086.75 
------------ CBKi 

1, {)8fi _ 7!: 96241 

26-1C 
153 -5C 

------------ CBKi 
179.6C Jl6242 

545.63 99 
HB.B!: 99 
351.24 99 
105.31 99 
150.6:; 99 
545.6:! 99 
148.B!: 99 



0 DATE 10/09/2017  'HlAlPAREMCY alKCK RBGISTER PROM: 09/25/2017 �: 10/05/2017 Cl01 PMm 11 

"' AL amcKS BARK AC: AL 
0 BArCl - vmDOR lilUIK AC �  HN4E DATE PO BO NICl1lNT CODE N N 
C! 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 273 .10 99 
0. 2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 1(15 .31 99 

2018 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 150.62 99 ------------ CHKi 
2,525.16 !16243 

ALOB JOBNSOR 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 200.00 99 ------------ CHKf 
200.00 !16244 

= = AXA EQUITABI {HQIJI-VBSTI 2018 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2Gl7 45.DO 99 .. 
� 2018 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 45.DO 99 .. .., ------------ Cl!Kf 
.., 90.00 96245 .. .,., 
!:>!. GmU!Dil IlilSORA 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 1,217.97 99 
� 2018 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 15.65 99 
'=- 2018 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 19.91 99 

2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 624.48 99 
2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 19.34 99 
2018 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 16.39 99 
2018 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29 /2017 254 .51 99 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 1_.217�66 99 
2018 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 0 9/29/2!1l.7 15.65 99 
2018 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 19.91 99 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 501.33 99 
2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 19.33 99 
2018 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 16 .39 99 
2018 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 254.44 99 ------------ CHKI 

4, 272 . !16 96246 

LBGl Sl 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 64.Sl 99 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 58.81 99 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 64.79 99 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 58.79 99 ------------ CHKi 

247.20 !16247 

MHMBERS CHOICE 2018 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 20.00 99 
2018 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2011 20.00 99 

------------ CHI(� 
"' 40. DO 96248 .. 
0 .. NATl.Olt\I RBTIRKMH SOLO 2018 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 50.00 99 '6 
::I 2018 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 SO.DO 99 

<:( ------------ CBKf 
,., 100.00 96249 
.. 
c: '.l2IC - UlDIEl Fl 2017 010-400-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 59.16 99 ::I 
0 2017 010-403-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 114.24 99 

u 2017 010-435-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE -09/29/2Cl17 139.26 99 
.! 2017 010-450-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/2 9/2fJ17 114.24 99 
;;:; 2017 010-475-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 345.24 99 
u. 
N 
<:'! 
� 

� 

... 
� 

0 N -
"' 
0 -
0 



0 Ili!.TE l.0/09/2017 COMP'mOL 'mlPARKltCI CHECK REGISTER PROM, 09/25/201.7 TO: 1.0/05/2017 GIK2 01 PAGE :12 

"' AL   BARK .AC:. .AL 

0 BATal 
- VBHOR JDMB AC BOMBER  NNm: Ili!.TE PORO 1l CODH 
"' 
N 
C! 201 7 010-4 90-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 75. 70 99 
0. 2017 010-4 95-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 224.SB 99 

2017 010-497-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 51.29 99 
2017 010-4 99-206 llLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 141.50 99 
2017 010-510-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 141. 76 99 
2017 010-561-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 1,033.56 99 
2017 010-562-206 U!IEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 38.82 99 
2017 010-580-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 54.96 99 
2017 010-665-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 103 .20 99 

= 2018 015-565-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 848.41 99 
= 2018 016-565-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 101.73 99 .. 
� 2017 038-561-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 33.00 99 
.. 2017 039-620-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANC8 09/29/2017 1,311.11 99 ..,. 
..,. 2017 086-475-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 51.96 99 
.. 2017 087-475- 206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 74. 70 99 .,., 
!:>!. 2018 110-570-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 143.50 99 
� 2018 115-570-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 690. 84 99 
'=- 2017 010-560-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 09/29/2017 908 . 93 99 

------------ CBK4 
6,801.99 96250 

TAC llEBP 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 810.31 99 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYAB�E 09/29/2017 654.48 99 
2018 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABI.l! 09/29/2017 218.l.6 99 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABI.l! 09/29/2017 810.31 99 
2017 010-400-202 GROUP INSURANCE {2) 09/29/201.7 1,246.60 99 
2017 010-403-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) 09/29/2017 1,869.90 99 
2017 010-450-202 GROUP INSURANCE {3) 09/29/2017 1,869.90 99 
2017 010-456-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 09/29/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-457-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 09/29/2017 623 .30 99 
2017 010-458-202 GROUP INSURANCE 

!§I 
09/29/2017 623-30 99 

2017 010-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE "9/29/2017 2.,493.20 99 
2017 010-490-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 09/29/2'}17 623.30 99 
2017 010-495-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) 0 9/29/2G17 1,869.90 99 
2017 010-497-202 GROUP INSURANCE (2} 09/29/_2017 1,246.60 99 
2017 010-499-202 GROUP INSURANCE (4.5) 09/29/2fH 7 1,869.90 99 
2017 010-510-202 GROUP INSURANCE (2) 09/29/2017 1,246 .60 99 
2017 010-550-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 09/29/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-551-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 09/29/2017 623 .30 99 
2017 010-552-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 09/29/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-553-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 09/29/_2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-560-202 GROUP INSURANCE (13) 09/29/2017 6,233.00 99 

"' 2017 010-561-202 GROUP INSURANCE (15) 09/29/2017 S,726.20 99 
.. 
0 2017 010-562-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 09/29/2017 . 623 .30 99 

.. 2017 010-580-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 09/29/2017 623.30 99 
'6 2017 010-665-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 09/29/2017 623.30 99 ::I 
<:( 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 654 .48 99 

,., 2017 039-620-202 GROUP INSURANCE (27) 09/29/2017 15,582.50 99 
.. 2017 087-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE 09/29/2017 623.30 99 
c: 2018 110-570-202 GROUP INSURANCE (8) 09/29/2017 4_986.40 99 
::I 
0 2018 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 21.S -16 99 

u ------------ CHK� 

.! 611,086-20 96251 
<i 
u. 
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DATE l.0/09/201-7 COMl'TRO TRAl!ISPARl!BCY CBECl( REGISTER FRQM, 09/25/2017 'l'O: 10{05/2017 Cl01 Pl!GK 13 
AL CBEClrS BANK AC: AL 

BATCH 
VERDORll AC.i:OiX NUMBER AC - DA.TB PO NO AMO CODB 

TKXAS AS.OF COUl!ITIES/Rl 21H 7 010-400-204 WORKERS COMPEliSATION 0 9/29/2()17 J.64.58 99 
2017 010-403-204 WORKERS COMPEliSATI01il 09/29/21!17 168 .45 99 
2"17 010-435-204 WORKERS COMPEliSATI01il 09/29/2017 129.03 99 
2017 010-450-204 WORKERS COMPEliSATI01  09/29/2017 16e.45 99 
2017 010-455-204 WORKERS COMPEliSATION 0 9/29/21!17 54.60 99 
2017 010-456-204 WORKERS COMPEliSATION 09/29/2017 54.60 99 
2017 010-457-204 WORKERS COMPEliSATION 09/29/2017 55.50 99 
2017 010-458-204 WORKERS COMPEliSATION 09/29/2017 55.50 99 
2017 010-475-204 WORKERS COMPEliSATION 09/29/2017 384.12 99 
2017 010-490-204 WORKERS COMPE1ilSATION 09/29/2017 70 . 11 99 
2017 010-495-204 WORKERS COMPE1ilSATION 09/29/2017 20lL3B 99 
2017 010-497-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 09/29/2017 110 . 11 99 
2017 010-499- 204 WORKERS COMPEliSATION 09/29/2017 200 . 64 99 
2017 010-510-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 09/29/2017 1,092 .41 99 
2017 010-550-204 WORKERS COMPBNSATION 09/29 /2017 386 .04 99 
2017 010-551-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 09/29/2017 361.20 99 
2017 010-552-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 09/29/2017 361.20 99 
2017 010-553-204 WORKERS COMPBNSATION 09/29/2017 361.20 99 
2017 010-562-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 09/29/2017 29.37 99 
2017 010-580-204 WORKERS COMPBNSATION 09/29/2017 50.94 99 
2017 010-665-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 09/29/2017 52.44 99 
2017 038-561-204 WORKBRS COMPBNSATION {)9/29/2017 24 . 96 99 
2017 039-620-204 WORKBRS COMPBNSATION 09/29/2017 9,436.18 99 
2017 086-475-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 09/29/2017 70.32 99 
2017 087-475-204 WORKERS COMPBNSATION 09/29/2017 9.24 99 
2018 110-570-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 09/29/2017 111.60 99 
2018 115-570-204 WORKERS COMPENSATION 09/29/2011 547.46 99 
2017 010-560-2()4 WORKERS COMPENSATION 09/29/2017 172. 92 99 
2017 010-561-2()4 WORKERS COMPENSATION 09/29/2017 675.45 99 

------------ Cl# 
15,567.00 96252 

TE%AS LIFE ms. CO. 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/29/2017 126.96 99 
2017 039-202 -100 SAI.ARIBS PAYABLE 09/29/2G17 56.11 99 
2018 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLB 09/29/2017 28.08 99 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIBS PAYABLB 09/29/2017 126.96 99 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 0.9/29/2017 19.11 99 
2018 1 15-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLB 09/29/2017 28.08 99 

------------ CHKlt 
385. 30 96253 

Gml IRSIJRAB 2017 0 10-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLB 09/28/2017 83 .61 
------------ CHKlt 

83.61 96254 

TAC BEBP 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 09/28/_2017 3, 916.32 
2017 010-499-202 GROUP INSURANCE (4.5) 09/28/2017 659.14 
2017 010-561-202 GROUP INSURANCE (15} 09/28/2017 659 . 14 
2017 039-620-202 GROUP INSURANCE (27) 09/28/2017 659.14 

------------ �� 
5,893. 74 96255 

AUTOS Ul!ILI 2017 010-561-574 NEW VEHICLE 09/28/2017 22,500.00 
------------ �# 

22,500.00 !16256 
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DATE 10/09/2017 � '.IRARSPARBNCY CHECK RBGISTER FROM' 09/25/2017 TO, 10/05/2017 
AL ClCKS B1oNK AC' AL 

Vl!l - Ac NIDIBBR AC HAM! DA7K 

09/28/2017 

PC NO 

CHK201 PJ!IGR 14 

BATCH 
AMO CODR 

COUNTY & DISTRICT CTERKS A 2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

CRISNEL.L ElES, DIC .  2017 Ol!l-510-450 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

RAY C3tIS1 DISTRIBUTIHG 2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

SOUl'HERN HEALTH PARTRERS� 

SYSCO CIDl'DIA Tl!Xl, IlfC_ 

2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./ME!iAL HEALTH 

2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

FAL C0 1i GEl FIJl 20 17 0 20 - 34 0 -4 0 7 BONDS 

TRI  S.U.D. 2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

.JOBL STWIRT COI.Lil:l'H S 2018 045-625-425 HAULING 

.J0BL STl COLll S 2018 045-626-425 HAULING 
2018 045-626-425 HAULING 

JOEL STUART CoT·I.TN� S 2018 045-625-425 HAULING 
2018 045-625-425 HAULING 
2018 045-625-425 HAULING 
2018 045-625-425 HAULING 

JOEL STIUIRT COLLilS!IORrl S 2018 045-625-425 HAULING 
2018 045-626-425 HAULING 
2018 045-625-425 HAULING 
2018 045-626-425 HAULING 

CK&G LLC 2018 045-625-425 HAULING 
2018 045-625-425 HAULING 

CTY CK 

09/28/2017 MAI NT 

09/28/2017 MA INT 

09/28/2017 JAIL 

09/28/2017 JAIL 
09/28/2017 JAIL 

09/29/2017 S/O 

10/02/2017 R&B 

10/05/2017 PCT#3 

10/05/2017 PCT#4 
10/05/2017 PCT#4 

10/05/2017 PCTll3 
10/05/2017 PCTll3 
10/05/2017 PCT!l3 
10/05/2017 PCT!l3 

10/05/2017 PCTll3 
10/05/2017 PCTli4 
10/05/2017 PCTli3 
10/05/2017 PCTl4 

10/05/2017 
10/05/2017 

PC"I'i3 
PCT#3 

125.00 
------------ CBK# 

125.00 96257 

9(L00 
------------ Cl 

90.00 96258 

159.10 
------------ CHKi 

159.10 96259 

813. 75 
------------ CHK' 

813. 75 �6260 

3,895.86 
1, 243. 83 

------------ CBK# 
5,139.6.9 96261 

600 - 00 
------------ CHKjl 

600.00 96262 

73 .24 
------------ cex• 

73_24 96263 

378.00 
------------ CHK' 

378.00 2807 

386.61 
501.48 

------------ Cl# 
888.09 2808 

769.44 
S19.22 
755 .93 
769.44 

------------ CHK:I 
3 , 114 . 03 2809 

185 .64 
556.57 
572 .32 
337.63 

------------ CHK# 
1,652.16 2810 

780.64 
1,547.14 
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Jl 10/09/2017 COMP'1'R mANSPARl!RCY CHECK: REGISTER. PR£»i!, 09/25/2017 TQ, 10/05/2017 CHK201 Pl!GK 15 
AL CHECKS BABK  AL 

BATCH 
MX NUMBER ACCOIJMT Nl DATB PO BO AMO!lRT CODB 

2018 045-625-425 HAULING 10/05/2()17 PCT#3 1,008.BB 
------------ Cl 

3,.336-l'i6 2811 

IlAVID S'.nl TRDCKl 2018 045-625-425 HAULING 10/05/2017 
2018 045-625-425 HAULING 10/05/2017 
2018 045-625-425 HAULING 10/05/2017 
2018 045-625-425 HAULING 10/05/2017 

PCT#3 1,097.39 
PCT!t3 721.35 
PCT!t3 1,081.50 
PCT!t3 2,222.29 

------------ Cl 
5,.122.53 2812 

IlAVID STEIK TRUa 2018 045-625-425 HAULING 10/05/2n7 
2018 045-626-425 HAULING 10/05 /2 017 
2018 ()45-626-425 HAULING 10/05/2017 

PCT!t3 908.67 
PCTll4 903 .91 
PCTll4 1.,493.94 

------------ ClI 
3,306-52 2813 

SO TIRE Ml,LLC 2()18 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 10/05/2017 721..72 
------------ ClI 

721.72 2814 

WILSOl ClWRTS, DIC 2018 045-620-393 CULVERTS 10/05/2017 11,323 .20 
------------ ClI 

11, 323 - 20 2815 

DB CREDIT,. IliC - 2018 045-620-577 EQUIPMENT LEASE PYMT 10/05/2017 33,235.Ql 
------------ ClI 

33 , 235 .1!1 2816 

� CRUSBKD STORE 2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 10/05/2017 
2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 10/05/2017 
2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 10/05/2017 
2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 10/05/2017 

PCTl!3 3,449.76 
PCTll3 B,983.BO 
PCTlt3 1,300.50 
PCTlf3 164.58 

------------ CBKI 
13.,-898 - 64: 281.7 

cmnmRS CRUSHED ST01IE 2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 10/05[2017 
2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 10/05/2017 

PCTlf4 1 .. 391. 04 
PCT#4 653.52 

------------ CHXlt 
2,044_56 2818 

cmnmRS CRUSHED STOl 2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 10/05/2017 
2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 10/05/2()17 
2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 10/05/2()17 

PCT#3 2,975.64 
PCT#3 1,141.08 
PCT#3 2,610.90 

------------ Cl 
6_.. 727_62 2819 

rnNl CRUSHED STOl 2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 10/05/2017 
2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 10/05/2017 
2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 10/05Z,017 
2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 10/05/2017 

PCTU '146.52 
PCTU SOS.DO 
PCTU 1-,511.1.0 
PCTU 148. S2 

------------ Cl!Kf 
3,315_54 2820 
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DATE 10/09/2017 l.U'IP'l 'IRAlfSPARBHCY CHECK REGISTER FROM, 09/25/2017 TO' 10/05/2017 Cl201 PAGK 16 

BATCH 
JIMOl COl VKRIXJlt � 

AL CHECKS B.1JNK AC<D1J1, AL 

 mJMBER AC HNO! 

FROST CRUSHED STO!l CO.DIC 2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

CORNERS CRlJSH STONE 2018 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

NILSOB aJLVKRTS, IlC 2018 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

COST KQUIPMBl 2018 045-623-425 HAULING 
2018 045-624-425 HAULING 
2018 045-625- 425 HAULING 

CK&G I.LC 2018 045-625-425 HAULING 
2018 045-626-425 HAULING 
2018 045-625-425 HAULING 
2018 045-626-425 HAULING 

CK&G I.LC 2018 045-625-425 HAULING 
2018 045-626-425 HAULING 
2018 045-625-425 HAULING 
2018 045-626-425 HAULING 

PIJELMl 2017 110-570-330 FUEL & MAINTBNANCE 

HAYS OOl 'nUIASl 2017 110-570-434 SECURE PLACEMENT INTER-CO. 

KlI CAR!UISCO 2017 110-5 70- 426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

4-M YOO'l'H SERVICES 2017 110-570-420 DETENTION EXTERNAL 

4-M Y!JOTH SERVICES 2017 110-570-420 DETENTION EXTERNAL 

lli!.TB 

lil/05/2017 

10/05/2017 
10/05/2017 
10/05/2017 
10/05/2017 
10/05/2017 

10/05/2017 

10/05/2017 
10/05/2017 
10/05/2017 

Hl/05/2017 
10/05/2017 
lil/05/2G17 
10/05(2017 

10/05/2017 
10/05/2017 
10/05/2017 
10/05/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

PO l!IO 

PCTU 166 .47 
------------ CBKil 

166.47 2821 

PCT!l2 825.12 
PCT!l2 333.06 
PCT#2 163.80 
PCTfl2 601. 68 
PCT#2 2,1G2.34 

------------ CHKl 
4,ll86.0ll 2822 

PCT#3 224.10 
------------ ClI 

224.10 2823 

PCT#]. 848.00 
PCT#2 918.00 
PCT#3 140.00 

------------ Cli 
1,906.(}0 2824 

PCT#3 2,321.34 
PCT!l4 778. 05 
PCT!t3 1, 781.23 
PCT!l4 1, 1.45.69 

------------ CBK# 
6,026.31 21125 

PCT!l3 3B8. as 
PCT!l4 l ,161.86 
PCTfl3 775 .11 
PCT#4 673.50 

------------ CHKl 
2,999.32 2826 

51047 253.38 
------------ Cl. 

253.38 5615 

5105'1 4,066.18 
------------ CHKi 

4,066.18 5616 

51058 262 . 15 
------------ Cli 

262.15 5617 

51051 1 ,980. 00 
------------ CBK# 

1,9-80.00 5618 

51052 450.00 
------------ Cl 

450.00 5 619 
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Il 10/09/2017 COMPTROL TRlPARElCY amcK REGISTHR PROM: 09/25/2017 W: 1 0/05/2017 
AL CIJRC!l" BARK ACUJUl: AL 

VBmlCR - ACO !RMBER  RlUIR DATE 

09/25/2017 

PO liO 

Cl!K201 PAGE 17 

BiTei 
AMOUHT CODE 

STBPBml L MARK,,. M-D� 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICBS 

JAY BUTLKR JR 2018 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICBS 

JAY BOTLBR JR 2018 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

YAL COUl PAYROLL FmlD 2ois 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  Gl Fl 2018 110-570-105 A.P.AUDITOR 

CEl TEXAS l'OBLISHDIG, 2018 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

A:r & T 2018 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

JAY BUTLER JR 2018 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

CMIBRON TIRH STORB, LLC 2018 110-570-330 FUEL & MAINTENl\NCll 

SHERY MIJBCB:-MIIJIM 2018 110-570-330 FUEL & MAINTENJ\NCE 

PRAHK A. PUGLIESE,PHD.,PC. 2018 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

CHRIS LOPEZ 2017 115-572-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

VKRIZCB tfTR 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

4-Jl YOUTH SERVICES 2017 115-582-601 E:XTERN1!L CONTRACTS 

51053 

09/25/201 7 51080 

09/25/2017 51078 

09/27/2017 

09/27/2017 

09/29/2017 51086 

09/29 /2017 51085 

09/29/2017 51084 

09/29 /2017 51061 

09/29/2017 51088 

09/29/2017 51083 

09/25/2(}17 51048 

09/25/2017 5Hf4E 

09/25/2017 51049 

SOD.DO 
------------ ClI 

0011.00 5620 

104.00 
------------ CI# 

104.00 5621 

112.00 
------------ CI# 

112.00 5622 

2,470.08 
------------ Cl# 

2,470. 08 5623 

400. 00 
------------ Cl# 

400.00 5624 

39.95 
------------ Cl 

39.95 5626 

32.90 
------------ Cl 

32.90 5627 

40.00 
------------ Cl 

40.00 5628 

7.00 
------------ Cl 

7.00 5629 

7.50 
------------ CHKi 

7_50 5630 

250.00 
------------ CI# 

250.00 5631 

658.26 
------------ CI# 

658.26 5159 

140.99 
------------ Clft 

140. !!9 51.6{) 

2,596.80 
------------ CHKft 

2,596.BO 5161 
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DATE l.0/09/2017 COMP'IROLLER 'lm\lPARE!lCY CHECK REGISTKR PROM, 09/25/2017 TQ, 10/05/2017 
AL CHECKS BAliK ACXDUNT, AL 

1lEl -

.JElFHR LOPHZ 

AC BOl AC llmME llTB 

09/25/2017 
09/25/2017 

l'O liO 

Cl01 PAGE 18 

BlTCH 
AMOIJRT CODB 

2017 115-585-426 TRAVE & TRAINING 
2fJ17 115-572-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

SATBLITB mACKIHG OF PE0P 2017 115-587-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 09/25/2017 

GULF COAST TRAl CEHIER 2017 115-581-601 PPA-POST ADJ(NON-SEC)llXT CNTCT 09/25/2017 

BAYS   TRl 201 7 l.15-582-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 09/25 /2 017 
2017 115-582-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 09/25/2Gl.7 

BBL COii JOYERil. PROBA 2017 115-582-501- INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 

Sl HOOS'l'Ol STATE OOIVERSI 2018 115-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

'" LOPEZ 2018 115-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

FAL  PAYROL FORD 2010 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

VICTORIA MEl:CBER 

AMBRICAl RXl'R 

2017 115-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 
2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

REl RKl'RESH 201 7 115-570-3()1 OPERATING EXPENSES 

llllART COMTY/SYl!ICB 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

DE!iH!l POI.SOB 2017 115-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

09/25/2017 

M/25/2017 

09/25/2017 

09/27/2011 

09/29/2017 

09/29/2()17 
09/29/2()17 

09/29/2017 

09/29/2017 

09/29/2017 

51039 
51039 

51050 

51054 

51056 
51056 

51055 

51077 

5 -079 

51059 

51065 
51065 

51062 

51064 

51060 

169.92 
1-91. 74 

------------ Cl 
361.66 5162 

161.20 
------------ Cl 

l.61.20 5163 

2,987.!17 
------------ CHK4 

2,987.87 5164 

5,022.00 
1,103.82 

------------ CHK• 
6,12S�B2 5165 

4,340.00 
------------ CHK• 

4,340_00 5166 

175.00 
------------ CHK• 

175.00 5167 

224. 00 
------------ Cl� 

224.00 5168 

10,296.58 
------------ CHK# 

10,296.58 5169 

25.68 
------------ Cl 

25.68 5171 

3,l.66.51 
6.47-

------------ Cl 
3,l.60.04 5172 

63.08 
------------ CHK4 

63.08 5173 

23.56 
------------ CHI( • 

23 .56 5174 

64.20 
------------ CHI( • 

64.20 5175 
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DlITE 10/09/2017 UMP'I'l<LLER mlPARBHCT CHECK REGISTER FROM: 09/25/2017 TO: l.0/05/20l.7 rnK2 Ol. PAGE l.9 

BATCH 
AMOmlT CODE Vl -

.JEll'KR. LOPEZ 

AT&T 

CERTEX WEB ACS 

.l!MERICAl RXPRBS 

AL CHECKS BANK AC: AL 

M:C0 Nl Ac BAMB 

2017 ll.5-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2oi8 ll.5-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2018 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2018 115-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 
2018 115-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

DlITE 

09/29/2011 

09/29/2017 

09/29/2017 

09/29/2017 
09/29/2017 

TRAVIS L'OUJi'li JOVBNILR PRO 2017 114-570-416 RESTITUTION MILAM 09/29/2017 

TOTAL CHBCKS WRIT 

TOTAL VOID CDEcrS 

TOTAL CHBCK AMO 

POBO 

5106'1 40_91 
------------ CHKI 

4{L!ll. Sl.76 

51087 64-38 
------------ CHKI 

64-38 Sl.77 

5Hi82 60.00 
------------ CHKi 

60_110 5l.78 

5108]. 88.36 
51081 223. 74 

------------ CHKI 
312- l.O 5179 

Sl 063 10.00 

496, 70•L53 

449.00 
----- - ------

496_.255.53 



.. 
DATE 10/20/201 7 TIME 13,49 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOBER GEL102 PAGE 1 

N 
CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TOOA FUND 0 - FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOlJNT llMOUNT TOTAL N 

0 
C! 2018 010 GENERAL FUND CLEARING 650,419.90 650,419. 90 
0. 

2018 Oll RECORDS Ml'INAGEMENT FUND CLEARING 235,900.26 235,90-0.26 

2018 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING 20,645.55 20,645.55 

2018 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 20,585.02 20,585.02 

2018 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FUND CLEARING 7,235.00 7,235.00 
= 
= 2018 018 ELECTION SERVICE FllND CLEARING 15, 734. 05 15,734.05 .. 
� 

.. 2018 019 CHAPTER 19 FUND CLEARING 1,689.17 1,689.17 .., .., 
.. 2018 020 SHERIFF FUND CLEARING 1,395.00 1,395.00 .,., 
!:>!. 
� 2018 021 ESTRAY FUND CLEARING 4,998.15 4,99!1.15 
'=-

2018 022 KEEP FALLS COUNTY BEAUTIFUL CLEARING 2,599.85 2,599.llS 

2018 023 D.A.-DEPT.HOMl SERVICES CLEARING 85.20 85.20 

2018 024 COl CLERK FUND CLEARING 14,520.52 14,52-0.52 

2018 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND CLEARING 13,661. Bl 13,661.lll 

2018 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 9,019.61 9.r019.61 

2018 027 JURY FUND JORY 5,354.74 5,354.74 

2018 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FlJNCLEARING 12,495.89 12,495.!19 

2018 030 LAW LIBRARY FOND CLEARING 18,741.21- 18, 741.21-

2018 031 JUSTICE PEACE il CLEARING 2,211.50 2,211.50 

2018 032 JUSTICE PEACE i2 CLEARING 1,772.20 1,772.20 

2018 033 JUSTICE PEACE i3 CLEARING 1,435.00 1,435.00 

2018 034 JUSTICE PEACE i4 CLEARING 3,677.50 3,677 .50 

"' 2018 035 r.AW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING l.7,245.50 J.7,245.50 .. 
0 .. 2018 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND CLEARING 3,111.90 3' 111. 90 '6 
::I 

201!1 037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING l.4,168.33 14, 168 .33 <:( 
,., 

2018 038 911 ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 15,409.43 15,409.43 .. 
c: 
::I 

2018 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 302,279.61 302,279 .61 0 
u 

.! 2018 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FOND CLEARING 5,900.40 5' 900 .40 
"i 
u. 2018 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 8,29-0.06 B,290.-06 
<D 
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DATE 10/20/2017 TIME 13,49 COMBINED STATEMENT OF ClH POSITION FOR OCTOBER 

CHECKING CHBCKING TO TO 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT 

2018 044 TXDOT CO.INFRASTRUCTURE GRANFMLR 2,976.22 

2018 045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND FMLR 400,000.36 

201S 046 COST EQUIPMENT FOND CLEARING 59,798.SO 

201S 047 FLOD 2016 - FEMA GRANT FMLR 
FMLR 259,S49.15-

2018 051 GRANT FUND CLEARING 1,947.49 

201S 062 I & S 2010 FtlND I & S 15,479.00 

2018 065 CHILTON WATER/SEWER PROJECT TXCDBG 

201S 070 PERMl IMPROVEMENT FUND CLEARING 22,684.74 

2GlS 071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

2018 080 FALLS COUNTY CLEARING ACCO!JNCLEARING 104175.S.14 

2G1 S 0 84 CHILD SAFETY FUND CLEARING 921.00 
CLEARING 23,395.58 

201S 085 PAYROLL FUND PAYROLL 45,240.31. 

201S 086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FUND CLEARING 6,l-45.25-

201-S 087 OAG-VCLG FtlND CLEARING 40,166.08-

201S 088 PERMl SCHOOL FOND PERM SCH 254,674.06 

201S 089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 973. 71 

------- --- -- -- - -- - - -- - - - --- -

TOTAL 2,000,088.57 

GEL102 PAGE 2 

FUND 
TOTAL 

2,976.22 

400,000.36 

59,798.50 

259,S49.15-

11947�49 

15,479.00 

22,684.74 

1(]4.758-14 

24,316.58 

45,240.31 

6,145.25-

4il,.-166c08-

254,674-06 

913. 71 

---- ----- - --- -

2,000,0S8.57 
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DATE 10/20/2017 TIME 13,49 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT Bl\UINCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT Bl\UINCE - JORY 
ACCOUNT Bl\UINCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT Bl\UINCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT Bl\UINCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT Bl\UINCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT Bl\UINCE - TRUST 

TOTAL 

TOOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMEl'IT OF CASH POSITJON FCR OCTOBER 

CHECK 

1,534,939.32 
5,354.14 

143,427.43 
15,479. o� 
45,240.31 

254,674.06 
973. 71 

2,000,088.57 

TOOA 

GEI.102 PAGE 3 
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DATE 10/20/2017 COMPTROL TRlPJIRl!NCY CHlCK REGISTER FROM: 10/06/2017 TO: 10/20/2017 
AL CHl llABK AC: AL 

Cl01 PAGI! 1 

VEl -  NOMB ACOJOHr lDME DATE 

10/ll./2017 

l'O IIO 
BATCH 

Al CODI! 

FAL CO PAYROL Fl 2018 015-202-1.00 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL CO PAYROLL FOHl 2018 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

QtJII.L CORPORATIOO 2018 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

c_T_w_p_ 2018 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

COROHS SOF'l"QR SOI.UT 2018 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

SPARKL1!T & SIERA Sl'Ril!IG 2018 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

I.CA - CORPQRAT()lf 2018 015-565-352 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

11LERE '.l'QXICOLOGY SERVICBS, 2018 016-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES 

TEXAS �SI<BI OH LAi E 20 18 036-475-30]. SUPPLIES 

AT&T 

ATMOS BlGY 

AT&T 

2018 029-455-423 INTERNET 

2018 010-561-441 GAS 

2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
2018 010-456-420 PHONE 
2018 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

10/l.1/20J.7 

10/18/20]. 7 

10/18/2017 

10/l.8/2017 

10/18/2017 

10/18/2G17 

l0/1B/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

ADl1Al GRlIX, INC • 2018 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAIN'l'ENACE 10/09/2017 
VOID llTB:J.0/09/2017 

ADULT 12,190.08 
------------ Cl# 

12,190-08 6269 

CCP#1 1,473 .41 
------------ Cl# 

1,473.41 6270 

51.55 
------------ Cl# 

51.55 6273 

BASIC 36.63 
------------ Cl# 

36-63 6274 

1.,393.00 
------------ Cl# 

1,393.00 6275 

FALLS 47.98 
------------ Cl# 

47.98 6276 

147.00 
------------ Cl# 

147-00 6277 

CCP 24.00 
------------ CBI:# 

24-00 6278 

DA 35.00 
------------ Cl 

35_00 96264 

JP#2 86.09 
------------ CDXil 

86-09 96265 

JAIL 221. 55 
------------ CDXil 

221 . 55 96266 

84S. 60 
JPil 2 33.45 

S/O l.66.34 
R & B l.l. 30 
R & B 81. 00 

------------ CDXil 
1,l•0-6!1 96267 

S/O 790. 00 
------------ *VOID• 

790.00 96268 
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DATB 10/2!l/2017 COMP'IlILIER TRlPARDICY Cl RlISTER l1ROM: 10/06/2017 TO: 10/20/2017 Cl!l1 PAGE 2 

Vl -

AL ClCKS BAl!IK AC: AL 

MX l!l ACWUN'r 1mMI! 

ALI.ml Sl\l OF BElY!l!I, I 2018 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANC!l 
2018 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

A� mERGY 2018 010-409-440 UTILITIES COORTHOUSB 

BLAlfCHA & THOMAS� LLP 2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVlLB LEGAL 

BRAZOS INSlCB SERVICRS 2018 010-409-430 CCONTI' ASSOCIATION DUES 

BRAZOS V1IL EQUIPMEl CO 2018 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

ll ' S TRlSIO!l 

C_ T _11 _p _ 

C_ T _11 _p _ LElililG 

ClB C!U!D SBRVICBS 

ClTOtl llA'.lER SUPPLY & 

CITY OP LOT 

CITY OF llARLilf 

2018 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2018 010-497-452 CCPIBR M/A 

2018 010-495-462 COPIER LEASE 

2018 035-330-339 ALLOTMENT DIST ATTORNEY 

2018 010-458-444 IJTILITIES-JPll4 

2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2018 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTBOUSE 
2018 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTBOUSE 
2018 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JPll2 
2018 010-561-442 WATER 
2018 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

DM'E 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2(}17 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

1.0/09/2017 

l.0/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
Hl/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
1Df09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

PO 1IO 
BATCH 

AMO CODE 

S/O 63.45 
S/O 63.45 

------------ CHI(. 
126_90 96269 

CRTBSE 65.60 
------------ CHI(. 

65-60 96270 

CTY 300.()0 
------------ CHI(. 

300 .00 96271 

DSTCLK 52-80 
------------ CHI(. 

52-80 96272 

R & B 590-38 
------------ Cl# 

5911-38 96273 

R & B 1,535-00 
------------ Cl# 

1,535-110 96274 

TREAS 44.00 
------------ C3IK# 

44-110 96275 

AUDIT 164.67 
------------ CHI:# 

16< L 67 96276 

DA 75.00 
------------ CBKjJ 

75_00 96277 

JP!l4 120.50 
------------ cert 

120_50 96278 

55.50 
------------ cert 

55_50 96279 

489.13 
259.33 

JPll2 110.49 
JAIL 2,582.20 
FOBP 73.29 
R & B 170.29 

------------ Cl • 
3,684-73 96280 
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Di!.TE 10/2Q/2017 COMPTl!O TRAl!ISPARENCT CHECK RBGISTl!R PROK: 10/06/2017 TO: 10/20/2017 CBK201 PAGE 3 

VBHDORl!l 

CTWP 

BQPMEl llBl'Clr 

l!VJ\BS OIL COMPJINY, DIC 

1IL CBl!CKS Bl AC: 1IL 

ACXDl mJMBBR AC HAMB 

2018 010-665-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 
2018 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2018 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2018 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 039-620-330 FtJBL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 039-620-330 FlJEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 010-475-330 F!JEL/VEHICLE M/A 
2018 010-562-330 FlJEL & OIL 
2018 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-562-330 FlJEL & OIL 

FAL COMTY cr.INIC, IR 2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

FOLKERSO C!MlCATIOOS, 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

GAF AlJ'l.'O PARTS, DIC 201-8 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENlCE 
2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

GRBATl\HCA. FDIMl"CIAL SER 2018 010-499-462 COPIER LEASE 
2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

GRBG TATE 

HART IlCIVIC, Il!IC. 

HEART OP TBXl ELl!CTRIC 

2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2018 010-490-453 ELECTION BQUIP.M/A 
201-B 010-490-303 VOTBR SUPPLIES 
2018 010-490-302 ELECTIO N SUPPLIES 

2018 010 -660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2018 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 

Dl 

10/09 /2017 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2G17 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
1()/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

10/_09/2017 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2()17 
10/09/2()17 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

BATCH 
PO HO AMOlJlil CODE 

AGBXT 178.00 
AG!lXT 26.00 

------------ Cl� 
204. 00 !16281 

R&B 22.00 
R&B 181-.50 

------------ CBKD 
203.50 96282 

MA INT 20 .42 
R&B 1_.29:9�25 
R&B 9, 694.44 

DA 51-.79 
EMGT 189.05 

MA INT 61.20 
JlMGT 154 . 38 

------------ CBKI 
:L1,47D.53 96283 

R & B 52.00 
R & B 52.00 

------------ ClB 
104.00 !16284 

CTY 122 .so 
------------ Cl� 

122.50 96285 

S/O 17.98 
R&B 696. 7l. 

------------ CBKD 
714. 69 96286 

TAXAC 188.00 
TAXAC 26.00 
TAXAC 26.00-

------------ Cl 
188.00 96287 

B2ND 3()0. 00 
------------ CHKJo 

300.00 96288 

ELECTS 10,245.00 
ELECTS 54.00 
ELECTS 270.00 

------------ ClB 
10,569.00 %289 

FOBP 389.56 
FOBP 45.00 

------------ CBKB 
434 . 56 !16290 
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DATE 10/20/2017 aJl '.IRARSPAREHCY CHECK RlISTER FRQM, 10/06/2017 TO' 10/20/2017 
AL CHECKS BAl!IK ACOCJUin, AL 

VBliDOR I!mME ACX BtMBER. AC.-u.HJ HN4E 

ll!lIE r._ 11'.AREL 2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2018 010-409-402 1NDIGBNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2018 010-409-402 1NDIGBNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2018 010-409-402 1NDIGBNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2018 010-409-402 1NDIGBNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

BOLT CAT 2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2018 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

DATE 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10£09/2017 
10/09/2017 

ICS ;JAIL SOPS, INC- 2018 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 10/09/2017 
VO:ID DATE,10/09/2017 

.JACK D- IAl 2018 010-530-467 LEASE-1.l';ND 10/09/2017 

.JBRY LOIElr 2018 010-552-301 SUPPLIES 10/09/2017 

82ND 
CTY 

82ND 
82ND 
82ND 

R&B 
R&B 
R&B 
R&B 

.JAIL 

CTY 

CSTBL3 

Cl111 P.l 4 

BATCH 
AMO CODR 

500.00 
200 _oo 
600.00 
600-00 
600-00 

------------ � 
2, 500-011 96291 

222-39 
5,334-06 

82.22 
20.79 ------------ ClI 

5,659-46 96292 

7,424.39 
------------ *VOID* 

7,.424_39 96293 

250. 00 ------------ CHK# 
250-00 96294 

98.99 
------------ Cl# 

JTC TIRE SHRVICE 

KI ACl ll 

2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2018 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 
2018 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 
2018 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-510-450 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
2018 010-510-453 MACHINERY -EQUIPMENT 
2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

l!IAVASOTA V1 RLEC'.IRIC C 2018 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
2018 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 

llET DATA CORPORATIClil 

OLLIE BRfOXS 

2018 010-409-462 COMPUTER 
2018 010-409-462 COMPUTER 

2018 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/201.7 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
1!1/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

R &B 

JAIL 
MA INT 
MAINT 
MAINT 
MAINT 

R & E 

911 

CTY 
CTY 

10/09/2017 R & B 

98-99 96295 

32.00 
------------ CBK# 

32.00 96296 

204-31 
333.15 

9()_ 45 
64-96 

424. 98 
254- 71 

------------ � 
1,372-56 96297 

26-17 
139 .61 

------------ Cl4 
165-78 96298 

12, 000 .00 
10,000.00 ------------ Cl# 
22,000-110 96299 

800.00 ------------ CHK# 
800-110 96300 
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llA'.l'B 10/20/2017 CCl 'l'Rl\HSPAREHCY Cl REGISTl PRQM, 10/06/2017 ro, 10/20/2017 CDK201 PAGE 5 

BATCH 
MKXDIT CD VIl -

PERY OFFICE PLUS 

PRHBLE POLK 

RKfMCJBD Bl RUSBil 

READY RKF'l 

RKID'S QUALITY SERVICE 

RICOH USA., IHC-

ROB SIHVH SHARP 

TBXAS JUDICIAL. ACl 

TBXAS STATE mIVElITY 

AL CHECKS BARK AC' AL 

AC ll  NME 

2018 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-458-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 010-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 

2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 070-520-452 .JAIL REPAIRS 
2018 070-520-452 .JAIL REPAIRS 

2018 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 

2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2018 010-400-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2018 010-457-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2018 010-456-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2018 010-458-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

THER ALl\RM PROTI!CTIO!i 2018 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

TIPTOl IB£ERNAT,IKC. 2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

-rRAC'10 SUPY CRBDIT PLl 2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

IlATB 

10/09/2017 
l.0/09/2017 

11l/ll9/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/D9/2D:L7 
10f09/21ll7 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/203.7 
10/09/2G17 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

POBO 

AUDIT 106.68 
JPll4 342.49 

------------ Cl� 

44!1 . 17 96301 

JP!l3 49.00 
------------ Cl# 

4'J.00 96302 

82ND 300.00 
B2ND 300.00 
B2ND 300.00 
B2ND 300.00 

------------ CHK# 

1, 20!1.110 96303 

TAXAC 17.61 
------------ Cl# 

17 .61 96304 

JAIL 1,800.00 
JAIL 3,91.9.42 

------------ CHKB 
S,719-42 96305 

DSTJDG 60.B4 
------------ Cl# 

60.84 96306 

CTY 325. 00 
------------ Cl# 

325.0!1 96307 

CTYJDG 200.00 
------------ Cl# 

200.00 963011 

JPll3 150.00 
JP#2 150.00 
JP#4 150.00 

------------ CBKil 
450.00 96309 

JPll4 32.50 
------------ CBKil 

32.50 96310 

R&B 154.28 
------------ CHK• 

154 . 28 96311 

R&B 1,049.91 
------------ CHK# 

1 ,849. 91 96312 
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DATR 10/20/2017 COMPTRl TRAlPAREHCY CHBCK REGISTER FROM: 10/06/2017 TO: 10/20/2017 Cl201 P.l!GR 6 

VBmlOR -

AL CHBCKS Bl AC.tiXnt: AL 

AC RtRBHR  NME 

TRIPLE BLl & STEKL I.LC 2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TRCK!DlO,. LP 

u_s. l'OSTAL SERVICB 

UlFil!ST CORPORATION 

WILLS crJMPUTH REPAIR 

XEROX CORPORATION 

2018 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2018 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 

2018 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
2018 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

2018 039-520-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 010-403-355 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
2018 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-450-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
2018 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-560-462 COPIER LEASE 
2018 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-462 COPIER LEASE 
2018 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

2om 821 DIST JUV1!X[Ll!: Pit 2018 010-409-470 JUVENILE PROBATION DEPARTMENT 

FAL <DOWn P.AYROI.r. Fl 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL <Dllm"Y P.AYROI.r Fl 2018 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL <Dl P.AYROI.r Fl 2018 039 -202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL <Dl P.AYROI.r. Fl 2018 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL <Dl P.AYROI.r. Fl 2018 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

Di!.TE 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 
10/09/2017 

10/09/2017 

10/11/2017 

1.0/11/2017 

l.O/U/2017 

10/11/2017 

10/l:L/2017 

ro l!IO 
BATCH 

Al CODH 

R&B 441.17 
------------ C!IK# 

441-17 96313 

R & B 669.95 
------------ Cl# 

669.95 96314 

ELECTS 116.00 
------------ Cl# 

116.00 96315 

R & B 200.85 
R & B 207.03 

------------ Cl 
407.88 96316 

R & B 125 . 00 
------------ CBKI 

125.00 96317 

CTYCLK 181.53 
CTYCLK 9.28 
DSTCLK 234.67 
DSTCLK 0.63 

S/O 146.91 
S/O 1.64 

JAIL 146 .91 
JAIL 7.34 

------------ CBKI 
728.91 96318 

CTY 23 , 942 . 00 
------------ CHK4 

23,942.00 96319 

63,114�44 
------------ CHKI 

63,114444 96320 

911 540. 76 
------------ ClI 

540 . 76 96321 

R & B 22,685.39 
------------ CHKI 

22,685.39 96322 

721.30 
------------ ClI 

721.30 96323 

1,068.88 
------------ ClI 

1 ,. 068 �88 96324 



.. 
N 
0 

DlTK Hl/20/2017 COl 'nUlPAREl CHlCK REGISTl!R FROM: 111/116/2017 T(h 10/20/2017 C!IK201 PAGE 7 

-
� 

C! 
0. 

� 
� 

ii 
;:?; 

! 

� 
� 
0 

.. 

� 
� 

� 
,., 

.. 
c 

AL CHlCKS Bl\l AC: AL 

VBmlOR B1IKE MX NOMBBR 1IC HAMi 

AT&T 2018 010-409-420 TEr.EPHONE 

ADT us BOUJINGS. me. 2018 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

ROm STEVEN SHARP 2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

VKRIZON WIRBLBSS 2018 010-409-420 TEr.EPHONE 

ALISCU JOHl 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABr.E 

PAL CX Gl!l � 2018 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FAL  GKHERAL FOl 2018 032-340-406 FINE - PEES 

'.l'EXlo PARKS & WILDLil.'B DEP 2018 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 

'.l'EXlo PARKS & WILDLil.'B DEP 2018 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 

FAL <oWlfi GEl t'UHl 2011! 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FAL COUBT'l' GEl FIJl 2018 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

CITY OF LOTI' 2018 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2011! 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2011! 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

;§; PAL <oWl11 GKl t'UHl 2011! 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO.CLERK 
<. 

.! 
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DATE 

10/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/13/2017 

10/18/2017 

10/18/2017 

10/18/2017 

10/18/2017 

10/18/2017 

10/10/2017 

10/18/2017 
10/1az2011 
10/10/2017 

10/18/2017 

Bm'Cl 
PO ll AIEl CODI! 

95.90 
------------ Cl. 

95_90 96325 

JP!12 46.94 
------------ Cl. 

46.94 96326 

COUNTY 535.00 
------------ Cl# 

535.00 96327 

EMC 123.66 
------------ Cl# 

123 .66 96328 

200.00 99 
------------ Cl# 

200.00 96329 

JP!ll 6,111.91 
------------ CHK# 

6,111.91 96330 

JP!l2 9,615.50 
------------ Cl# 

9.T615-.50 96331 

JPl!2 61.86 
------------ Cl# 

61.86 96332 

JPll3 37.00 
------------ Cl# 

37 .00 96333 

JPll3 2, 39?. 00 
------------ Cl 

2,397 .00 96334 

JP!l4 5,574.40 
------------ Cl 

5 , 574 . 40 96335 

200.00 
200.00 
200.00 

------------ CBXj! 
600.00 96336 

CTY CK 25,879.06 
------------ CBXj! 

25,879.06 96337 
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IliITE 10/20/2017 COMPTRm. TRN!ISPJIRBNCY CHECK RBGISTER FROM, 1.0/06/21117 TQ, 10/20/2017 
AL CHECKS BA1!IK AC, AL 

CBK201 PAGK 8 

VElR l!l Ac NOMBKR ACCDUNT ll DATi PO JIO 
BATCH 

Al COilH 

GRAVES Bl STAHL.I.TD 2018 orn-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 3()%- 1PC30) 
2018 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30% PC30) 
2018 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30) 

KBT DATA CORPORATION 2018 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.1 
2018 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 
2018 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 
2018 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.4 

RHLIAHT 2018 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2018 010-409-440 UTILITIES COORTllOUSE 
2018 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
2018 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 
2018 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 
2018 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELBCTIRC 
2018 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 

PLlU1!IS T1RB �Al Il 2018 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 

llILSOf CDLVHRTS , DIC 

SCXITBER Tm.E MART .1 LLC 

2018 045-620-393 CULVERTS 
2018 045-620-393 CULVERTS 
2018 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

201.8 045-620-353 TIRES & TtlBES 

Sctn"TRAD Wl EQlPl P 201.8 045-62 0-577 EQUIPMENT LEASE PYMT 

COl CRUSHIW S"l'OHB 201.8 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

PROST CRUSl S"l'OHB O:l. Il 2018 0 45 - 623- 39 2 GRAVEL 

aJH1 umsm ST01 2018 045-623-392 GRAVEI. 
2018 045-6 24 -392 GRAVEI. 

10/18/201.7 
10/18/201.7 
10/18/2017 

10/18/201.7 
10/18/201.7 
10/18/201.7 
10/18/201.7 

10/19/2017 
10/19/2017 
10/1.9/2017 
10/19/2017 
10/1.9/2017 
10/1.9 /2017 
10/1.9/2017 

10/1.9/2017 

10/1.9/2017 
10/19/2017 
10/1.9/2017 

10/19/2017 

10/1.9/2017 

10/19/2017 
10/19/2017 

10/19/2017 

10/19/2\J:l7 
10/19/2017 

JP#l. 
JP#2 
JP#4 

JP#l 
JPil2 
JPll3 
JPl14 

CRTl!Sll 
ADULT 
JP!l2 
JPll4 
JAIL 
TOWER 
STORAG 

PCTl4 
PCTll4 

PCT!ll 

PCT!ll 
PCT!l2 

514 .12 
723.78 
211.50 

------------ Cl# 
1.,449-40 96338 

50.00 
70.00 
34.00 
48 .00 

------------ CID:# 
202.00 96339 

1-,937.94 
365. 43 
106.63 

86.59 
4, 034 . 74 

51 . 32 
116.65 

------------ Cl 
6,69:9.30 !163411 

1 1 707. 8 0 
------------ CHK;t 

1,707�80 2827 

3 , 018 . 06 
12 , 359 . 52 

7,724.70 
------------ Cl. 

23,102.28 2828 

1,993.32 
------------ Cl. 

1, 993 .32 2829 

13,629. BS 
------------ Cl# 

13 ,629 .118 2830 

3,232.14 
2,606.70 

------------ Cl# 
5,838.84 2831 

58 . 24 
------------ Cl# 

58.24 2832 

603. 00 
701.22 

------------ CHI:# 
1,,.304.22 2833 
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llM'E 10/20/2017 C.UlLLER mAlPARHRCY CHECK REGISTl!R FROM: Ul/06/2017 TO: 10/20/2017 CBK201 PAGB 9 
AL CHECKS Bl AC: AL 

VEl - AC llER  llMIB 

aJHftKRS CJWSl STONE 2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

OJHNR CROSHBIJ S"rolfE 2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

1ULSOi'l CULVERTS, DIC 2018 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

PlIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JlJRY 

PlIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JlJRY 

PETIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PR'TIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PR'l'IT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PKT.IT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JlJRY 

PKT.IT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

DATE PO BO 
Bl 

ANlI CODE 

10/19/2017 
10/19/2017 
10/19/2017 
10/19/2017 
10/19/2017 

10/19/2()17 
10/19/2()17 

10/19/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

Hl/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

PCT#3 
PCT#3 
PCT#3 
PCT#3 
PCT#3 

PCT#3 
PCT#4 

P<:T!J3 

292.26 
3,9:l3.86 

497 .88 
2,915.40 
2, 1Cl2 .22 

------------ CRKB 
9,-721.62 2834 

4,14-4.35 
4, 144 .35 ------------ CRK# 
8,288.70 2835 

6,477.30 ------------ ClB 
6_.477�30 2836 

6.00 
------------ ClB 

6.00 12040 

6.00 
------------ ClB 

6.00 12041 

6.00 ------------ Cl 
6.00 12042 

6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 12043 

6 .00 ------------ Cl 
6.00 12044 

6 .00 
------------ Cl 

6 .00 12045 

6.00 ------------ CRKB 
6.00 12046 

6.00 
------------ CRKB 

6.00 12047 

6.00 
------------ CRKB 

6.00 12048 

6.00 
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IlA'.lE 10/20/2017 

VBmlOR -

PETIT JUltY 

PETIT JUltY 

PETIT JUltY 

PETIT JIJltY 

PETIT JUltY 

PBTIT JUltY 

PBTIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PKTIT JURY 

PKTIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

COMPTRDL TRABSPAI CHBCK REGISTBR PROM' 10/06/2017 TO' 10/21>/2017 
AL  BAlfK  AL 

AC Rt9IBER. AC fmME DATR l'O HO 

CDI201 PAGE 10 

BlTCl 
AMCl <DilE 

------------ CBKI 
6.00 12049 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CBKI 

6.00 12050 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ Cl# 

6.00 12051 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ Cli 

6.00 12052 

2017 021-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ Cli 

6.00 12053 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ Cl3 

6.00 12054 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2.0l.7 6.00 
------------ CHK3 

6.00 12055 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CHK3 

6.00 12056 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CBKjJ 

6.110 121157 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CBKI 

6.00 12058 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CHK4 

6.00 12059 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CBKI 

6.00 12060 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CHKi 

6.00 12061 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ Cli 

6.00 12062 
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DATE 10/20/201-7 

VEHIXlR lil 

PET:lT Jl 

PET1T Jl 

PET:lT JORY 

PET1T Jl 

PKTIT JORY 

PKTIT JORY 

PKTIT JORY 

PKTIT JORY 

PKTIT JORY 

PKTIT JORY 

PKTIT JORY 

PKTIT JORY 

PKTIT JORY 

PKTIT JORY 

CLWl"lROiiliER TRAlPARBRCY CHECK: RBGISTER FROM: Ul/ll6/20l.7 TO: l.0/20/2017 
AL CHECKS BJl AC AL 

Cl!K201- PAGE 1-l. 

1IC llER ACOClllm' Hi!MI! DArl! 

10/06/2017 

PO JIO 
BATCH 

Al'IOUl CODE 

2017 027-465-150 PBTIT JURY 6.00 
------------ Cl# 

6.00 l.2063 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 1 0/06/2017 6.00 ------------ Cl. 
6.00 l.2064 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY l.0/06/2017 6.00 ------------ Cl# 
6.00 l.2065 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY l.0/06 /2017 6.00 
------------ Cl. 

6.00 1-2066 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY l.0/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CHK• 

6.110 1-2067 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CHKi 

6.110 1-2068 

2017 027-465-l.50 PETIT .JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ Cli 

6.110 1-206!.I 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 10/06/20i7 6. 00 
------------ Cli 

6.00 1-2070 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 10/06/20i7 6.00 
------------ Cli 

6.00 12071-

2017 027-465-l.50 PETIT .JURY 10/06/20].7 6.00 
------------ Cli 

6.00 12072 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CBKi 

6.00 12073 

2017 027-465-l.50 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ Cli 

6.00 12074 

2017 027-465-l.50 PETIT JURY 10/06/20].7 6.00 ------------ CBK# 
6.00 12075 

2017 027-465-l.50 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 ------------ Cl# 
6.00 121176 
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DATE HJ/20/2017 

VBNDOR R1IKE 

C! PBTIT JURY 
0. 

PBTr.I' JURY 

PBTIT JURY 
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f;3' PETIT JORY 
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� PETIT JURY 
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PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JlY 

PBTIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

COMPlJroLOLBR '1'1PARl!NCY arRCK REGISTl!R PROM: UJ/66/2017 TO: 10/20/2017 
AL Cl BAi ACUJUl : AL 

Cl01 PAGE 12 

BA7Cl 
AC NUMB AC Hl DATE PO liO Al CODE 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06 /2017 6.00 
------------ CHKi 

6.00 12077 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06 /2017 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.110 12078 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06 /2017 6.00 
------------ CHKi 

6.00 12079 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JORY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 12080 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JORY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ Cl# 

6.00 12681 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CHI:# 

6.00 121182 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ Cl# 

6.00 121183 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 12084 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6_00 12085 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06 /2017 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 12086 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06 /2017 6.00 
--------"--- CHKi 

6_00 12087 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CHKi 

6 .110 12088 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 5.00 
------------ CHKi 

6.110 12089 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 10/06/2017 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 12090 
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IlTB 10/20/2017 COl TRl\lSPARJ!l CHKCK REGISTl!R FROM, 10/06/2017 TQ, 10/20/201.7 Cl2111 - l.3 

BATCH 
AMO COIJB VRRl!U!ME 

PBTIT .:mRY 

PBTIT .:mRY 

PETIT .:mRY 

PRTIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

PKTIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 

AL CHKCKS BJl AC, JIL 

AC � AC -

2017 027-465-l.50 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-l.50 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

201.7 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PAL COUlin PAYROLL FtJ 2018 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PIJKl 2018 110-570-330 FUEL & MAINTENANCE 

Jr{ Bl JR 2018 110-570-431 YO!Fl'l SERVICES 

PAL UXl PAYROLL FUJID 2018 :LlS-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

DATE 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

:L0/06/2017 

10/06/2017 

l.0/06/2017 

io/11/2017 

l.0/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/11/2017 

PO JIO 

6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.011 121!91 

6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 12092 

6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 120!13 

6.00 
------------ CBXI 

6.00 12094 

6 .00 
------------ ClI 

6.00 12095 

6.00 
------------ CBXI 

6.00 12096 

6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.00 121197 

6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.00 121198 

6.00 
------------ CBXV 

6.00 121199 

6.00 
------------ CBXV 

6.110 12100 

6,354.02 
------------ CBXV 

6#354�0:2 5632 

51091 292 .54 
------------ CHKI 

292.54 5634 

51089 96. 00 
------------ Clft 

96.00 5635 

10,110.08 
------------ CBXft 

10,110.08 51811 
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DATE 10/20/2017 � TRAl'ISPAR CHECK REGTSTBR PROM: 10/06/2017 TO: 10/20/2017 Cl01 PAGK 14 

BATCH 
AJIOUl COIJB VElR l'UIME 

AL CHECKS BABK AC: AL 

AC l!RIMBER. 1\CUJOH' ll 

i!Il'.l'RHAH CIJftlCATIOlS 2018 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

AT&T 2018 115-570-301. OPERATING EXPENSES 

BBLI. <XJUBrx JUvEl PROBA 2018 115-582-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 

4-M YOOTB SERVICES 2018 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

4-M YOOTB SERVICES 2018 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

4-M YOIJTH SERVICES 2018 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

CHRIS LOPEZ 2018 115-574-426 TRAVEL TRAINING 

KACI ClCO 2018 115-574-426 TRAVEL TRAINING 

VICl"ORIA MRT.cRER 2018 115-574-426 TRAVEL TRAINING 

.JKlFER LOPEZ 2018 115-574-426 TRAVEL TRAINING 

 YEZAIC 2018 115-574-426 TRAVEL TRAINING 

BAYS   "mBASORE 2018 115-582-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 

Hl llI'IH CARE BBVJ:OR 20l.8 115-575-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

AT&T 2018 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

DATE 

10/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/1.2/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/12/201-7 

10/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/12/2017 

10/18/2017 

PO NO 

51097 160. 83 
------------ CHKV 

160 .113 51.82 

51095 5?.99 
------------ CHKV 

57. !19 5183 

511Cl 4,200.00 
------------ Cl# 

4,2110.00 5184 

51098 3,240.00 
------------ CBKil 

3,240.011 5185 

51100 1,260.00 
------------ CBKil 

1,260.00 5186 

51099 2,070�00 
------------ Cl. 

2,070-00 5187 

51096 444.32 
------------ Cl. 

444_32 5188 

511-02 155.69 
------------ CHKV 

155.69 51119 

51103 16.05 
------------ ClV 

16.115 5190 

51092 263.22 
------------ CHKV 

263.22 5111 

51.094 123. 05 
------------ Cl# 

123.05 5192 

51104 5,630.00 
------------ CBKil 

5,630.00 5193 

51090 450.00 
------------ CBKil 

450.011 51!14 

51106 64.38 
------------ CHXI 

r;4. 38 519 5 
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11TR 10/20/2017 CXJLIER mANSPARBl!ICY ClCK RliGISTR FRQM, 10/06/2017 TO' 10/20/2017 CDE201 PAGB 15 

Bl 
1l COIJB 

AL ClCKS BN!IK AC, AL 

VBlilDOR -

CTl!MA PROCESS ll 

AUXlOBT I'IClMBl AC HAMB 

2018 115-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

Sl TRl OP PllOP 2018 115-587-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

TX 'mG 2018 115-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

TKDIS JUVBlLB .JUSTICK DKP 2017 115-570-101 SALARIES 
2017 115-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 
2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 
2017 115-585-426 TRAVl & TRAINING 
2017 115-587-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 
2017 115-591-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 
2017 115-570-101 SALARIES 
2017 115-575-301 OPERATING EXPENSE 

DATE 

10/18/2()17 

10/18/2017 

10/18/2017 

10/20/2017 
10/20f2017 
10/20/2017 
10/20{2017 
10/20/2017 
10/20/2017 
10/20/2017 
10/20/20:L7 

TOTAL CJmCKS 'l 

TOTAL VOID    

TOTAL CHECK 1!MOl1R" 

PO Jro 

51108 20.50 
------------ Cli 

20.50 5196 

51093 226 .30 
------------ CHK# 

226.30 5197 

51107 10.92 
------------ CBKJI 

J.0.!12 5198 

51068 4,851.80 
51068 63.15 
51068 257.68 
51068 3.24 
51068 73.60 
51068 65.22 
51068 232.21 
51068 1,304.18 

388,349.53 

8,214�39 
--- -- -- -----

380,1.35.14 
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10/20/17 13,54 
Rl!CBIPT DATI!S FRCH 10/09/2017 TO 10/20/2017 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
Rl!CBIPT Bl»IBEl< FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIP'rS Rl!QUEST 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSt1JIG PBRIOO/llBAR � 00/0000 TO 9 9/9999 

1 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 201S 01 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 
900022 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/R EASON 

010-103-101 2018 CONST.JUDGE SUPPLE 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 201S 02 115-330-441 REVENUE FROM BPS 115-1D3-101 ACH 10/3/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 201S 02 115-330-44? REVENUE FROM CP 115-1D3-101 ACH 10/ 3/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 201S 02 115-330-447 REVENUE FROM CP 115-103-101 ACH 10/3/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 02 115-330-445 REVENUE FROM CD 115-1D3-101 ACH 10/3/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 201S 02 115-330-448 REVENUE FROM MHS 115-103-101 AC! 10/3/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 201S 02 115-330-450 REVENUE FROM GRANT 115-103-101 AC! 10/3/17 
900022 

JP PCTl3 
9000l.l 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

2018 01 033-340-406 FINE - FElS 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/1-4/17 

2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/2 9/17 
2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/ 03/ 17 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2018 02 015-330-341 PROGRJ\M PARTICIPAN 015-103·101 9/2017 RPT SOE-SEX OFFENDER 
ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2018 02 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 9/2017 RPT PF-PROBATION FEE 
ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2018 02 015-330-341 PROGRAM PARTICIPAN 015-103-101 9/2017 RPT PTD PREl-TRIAL DI 
900008 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2018 01 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 C GRAMS CAUSEfi 8333-1 
900008 

OFFICE DEPOT 
901413 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

F-M & LATERAL RD 
9001127 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

DISTRICT CLERK 
9001105 

2018 01 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 010-103-101 REFUND - CO CLK 

2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES · CO. 024-103-101 CO CLK FEES 10/ 2-6/17 

2018 01 046-360-700 HAULING RHV./MISC. 046-103-101 SEPT 2017 HAIJLING 

2018 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 OTHER FEES 10/4/17 

2018 01 025-340-450 FINES & FEIES - DIS 025-103-101 DIST CLK FEES 10/1-6/17 

CK!I 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIIPT 

5,ooo_oo 10/09/17 PST 
----- -------

5,l OO_oo 93826 

26,9SO.OO 10/09/17 PST 
1?,526.00 10/09/17 PST 
2?,783-00 10/09/17 PST 
17,551.00 10/09/17 PST 

?,499.00 10/09/17 PST 
3,200.00 10/09/17 PST 

--- -- -------
100,539.110 93827 

320.00 10/0 9/17 PST 
------------

32ll.OO 93828 

124.00 10/09/ 17 PST 
14.00 10/09/17 PST 

----- ---- ---
138.00 93829 

40.00 10/10/17 PST 
16,169.B5 10/10/17 PST 

22.00 10/10/17 PST 

16,231.BS 93830 

5.55 10/10/17 PST 
------------

5.55 93831 

2.72 10/10/1? PST 
-------- -- --

2.72 93832 

1,427.10 10/10/17 PST 
------------

1,.427_10 93833 

1,906.00 10/11/17 PST 
------------

1,906.00 93834 

1.26 10/11/17 PST 
------------

1.26 93835 

51.00 10/11/17 PST 
------------

51.00 93836 

U. STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 110-330-449 REVENUE·ADD'L FROM 110-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 10/10 /17 5,366.90 10/ 11/17 PST 
N 
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10/20/17 13 ,54 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 2 
RBCBIPT DATBS FROM 10/09/2017 TO 10/20/2017 RBCBIPT RIJMBERS PROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RBCRIPTS RBQOBS'l 
POSTII PlOD/YEl\R FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
llND NUMBER 

91101122 

JP PCT#2 
91101155 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 
20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 
9110011 

GENERAL FD 
900032 

911 ADDRESSING 
900589 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 
900033 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

ADULT PROB FD 
900042 

CCP#1 
901027 

JP PCT#l 
900054 

JP PCT#3 
900018 

JP PCT!l4 
:900015 

COUNTY CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2018 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 01 OBS-202-100 SALARIES PAYASLE 
2oi8 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 01 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 01 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

032-103-101 JP#2 FEES 10/6-11/17 

085-103-101 SALARY 10/13/17 
085-103-101 SALARY 10/13/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/13/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/13/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/13/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/13/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/13/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/13/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/13/17 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/2-5/17 

033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/5/17 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/1-5/17 

2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/6/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

--- --- ------
5.366.90 93837 

320.00 10/11/17 PST 
------------

320.00 93838 

6,354.02 10/11/17 PST 
10,110.08 10/11/17 PST 

------------
Ui,464.10 :93839 

63,114.44 10/11/17 PST 
- -----------

63,114.�44 93840 

540.76 10/11/17 PST 
------------

5411.76 93841 

22,685.39 10/11/17 PST 
------------

22,6"85-39 93842 

721.30 10/11/17 PST 
------------

721.30 93643 

1,068.88 10/11/17 PST 
------------

1,068.118 93844 

12,190.08 10/11/17 PST 
--------- ---

:12, 190. 08 93845 

1,473.41 10/11/17 PST 
------------

1.,473.41 93846 

1,116.50 10/11/17 PST 
------- -----

1,116.50 93847 

755.00 10/11/17 PST 
------------

755. 00 93848 

1,714.50 10/11/17 PST 
------------

1.714.50 :93849 

660.10 10/11/17 PST 
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10/20/17 13,54 
RBCRIPT DATRS PRLft 10/09/2017 TO 10/20/2017 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCBIPT NlHRS PROK 00 000 ro 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RE!lm!STI 

RCT100 PAGE 
POSTIRG PERIOD/YEAR FROM Oll/0000 '.l'O 99/9999 

3 

VENDOR llA!'lll 
AND NUMBER 

900017 

DISTRICT' CLERK 
900005 

JP PCT'#4 
900015 

MILAM COUNTY 
901159 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 
900011 

FOBP 
900021 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

POSTING ACCOtlNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2018 01 025-340-450 FINES & FllES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES/10/1-6/17 

2018 01 034-340-406 FINE - FE!lS 034-103-101 FINES 10/1-5/17 

2018 02 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 FEES 9/25-29/17 

2018 02 110-340-440 REVENUE FROM FALS 110-103-101 2018 FIRST QTR PAY 

2018 01 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENT FEES 10/11/17 

2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FllES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/9/17 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 12 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-101 8/17 INTER ADULT PRO INTERE 
FIRST STAT!! BANK OF CENTR 2017 12 110-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 110-103-101 8/17 INTER .JUV PROB INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 12 114-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 114-103-101 8/17 INTER JV SUP/RST INTER 
FIRST STATB BANK OF CENTR 2017 12 115-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 115-103-101 B/17 INTER .JUV STATE TJPC A 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 12 116-36o-6Gl INTEREST 116-103-101 8/17 INTER .JUV STATE TITLE 
FIRST STAT!! BANK OF CENTR 2017 12 118-360-601 INTER!lST EARNED 118-103-101 B/17 INTER .JUV STATE PI.l<C'EM 
900065 

TAX ASSBSSOR-COI.LllCTOR 
9000113 

2018 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TITLE FEES SEPT 2017 

FOlP 
900021 

JP PCT#l 
9011054 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

2018 Gl 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTAL FEB 

2018 01 031-340-406 FINE - PEES 031-103-101 Jpjt1 FEES 10/9-12/17 

2018 01 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FBB 039-103-101 IRP/R&B 10/2-8/17 
2018 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP/FEE 10/2-8/17 

RCP 

AMOtlNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------
!i60 .10 93850 

1,017.00 10/11/17 PST 
------- -----

1,017.llO 93851 

1,160.DO 10/11/17 PST 
------------

l., 160. llO 93852 

5.00 10/12/17 PST 
------ ------

5.llO 93853 

23,942.00 10/12/17 PST 
------------

23,942.llO 

295.DO 

295.00 

100. DO 

100. llO 

30.22 
130.60 

5.56 
30.15 
30.15 
30.15 

------------

256.83 

93854 

10/12/17 PST 

93855 

10/12/17 PST 

93856 

10/12/1 7 PST 
10/12/17 PST 
10/12/17 PST 
10/12/17 PST 
10/12/17 PST 
10/12/17 PST 

93857 

1,695.00 10/13/17 PST 
------------

1,695.00 93858 

100.00 10/13/17 PST 
------------

110.00 93859 

440.00 10/13/17 PST 
------------

440.00 93861 

20.00 10/16/17 PST 
4.60 10/16/17 PST 

------------

24.60 93861 
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10/20/17 13:54 
RBCRIFr DATES FROM 10/09/2017 TO 10/20/2017 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCRIPT MlMl FROM 00000 n> 99999 

AL RBCRIPTS RBQUESnm 

RCT100 PAGE 
POSTIRG PHRIOD/YBAR PRON 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

4 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NIJl'lBER FUND NJIME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2018 01 039-320-222  LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG/R&B 10/2-8/17 
2018 01 084-321-200  LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 MON REG/CS 10/2-8/17 
2018 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG/FEE 10/2-8/17 

2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CO CLK FEES 10/9-13/17 

HEART OF TEXAS COUNCIL OF 2018 01 038-360-700 MISC & HOTCOG REV. 038-103-101 911 MAINTENANCE REIMB 
901153 

ROBERTSON COUNTY B2ND JUD 2018 02 110-340-442 REVENUE FROM ROBER 110-103-101 QTR PAY FOR 2017-1028 
901264 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 01 010-310-104 SALES TAX 
900022 

010-103-101 ACH/SALES TAX 10/13/17 

JP PCT#4 
900015 

JP PCT#3 
900018 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

2018 01 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES-10/6-12/17 

2018 01 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/6-11/17 

2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/11/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 01 045-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 045-103-101 ACH/2018 FMLR FUNDS 
900022 

FOBP 
900021 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

SHERIFF 
SHERIFF 
900019 

2018 01 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 10/16/17 

2018 01 039-320-222  LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON RBG/R&B 10/9-15/17 
2018 01 084-321-200  LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 MON REG/CS 10/9-15/17 
2018 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG/FEE 10/9-15/17 

2018 01 020-340-407 BONDS 
2018 01 020-340-407 BONDS 

020-103-101 BB FEES 10/1-7/17 
020-103-101 BB FEES 10/8-14/17 

AMOUlT DATE RECEIPT 

3,320.00 10/16/17 PST 
332.00 10/16/17 PST 

1,100.60 10/16/17 PST 
------------

4, 752.60 93862 

12,273.32 10/16/17 PST 
------------

12,273.32 93863 

SAL 10,275.57 10/16/17 PST 
------------

10,275.57 93864 

28,709.50 10/16/17 PST 
------------

28,709.50 93865 

28,863.16 10/16/17 PST 
------------

28,863.16 93866 

803.00 10/16/17 PST 
------------

803.DO 93867 

200.00 10/16/17 PST 
------------

200.00 93868 

10.00 10/16/17 PST 
------ ------

10.00 93869 

28,365.43 10/16/17 PST 
------------

28,365-43 93870 

295.00 10/17/17 PST 
------------

295.00 93871 

2,251.00 10/17/17 PST 
224.00 10/17/17 PST 
637.45 10/17/17 PST 

------------
3,112.45 93872 

105.00 10/17/17 PST 
105.00 10/17/17 PST 

------------
210.00 93873 
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RECEIPT REGISTER 5 10/20/17 13,54 
RECHIPT DATES l1 10/09/2017 TO 10/20/2017 RECEIPT lmMBKRS FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECl!IPTS RE!lUHS'l'lID 

RCT100 PAGE 
POSTil PKRIOD/YEl PROM 00/00110 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAMll 
l\ND NUMBER 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER F'tlND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEllS - CO. 024-103-101 EFILES-9/14;9/27 

2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/12/17 

2018 01 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES-10/9-13/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

253.00 10/11/17 PST 
------------

253.00 93874 

17.00 10/11/17 PST 
------------

17.00 93875 

941.00 10/17/17 PST 
------------

941.00 93876 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBBRTS 2018 02 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 PF-PROBAT 9/17 RPT 
ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBBRTS 2018 02 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 TF-MISCELL 9/17 RPT 

7,868.00 10/18/17 PST 

900133 

FOBP 
900021 

JP PCT#2 
900055 

JP PCT#2 
900055 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

PHir.LIPS 66 COMPANY 
9006811 

2018 01 010-370-200 FALJ:.S ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 10/18/17 RCP 

2018 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/1-5/17 

2018 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/6-11/17 

2018 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/13/17 

2018 01 OBS-360-709 ROYALTIES - PHILLI 088·103-101 ACH/10/18/ROYALTY PAY 

13.00 10/18/17 PST 
------------

7,881.00 93877 

300.00 10/18/17 PST 
------------

300.0fl 93878 

732.2Q 10/18/17 PST 
-------- ----

732.20 93879 

500.0Q 10/18/17 PST 
------------

500.00 93880 

19.00 10/18/17 PST 
------------

19.00 93881 

6,240.88 10/18/17 PST 
------------

6,,.24(}_88 93882 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 417,603.38 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 


